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Resultatliste 10.02.2018

Thon Hotels Tyrvinglekene 10.-11. feb. 2018

G-10 600 m
 Heat: 1

903 Bror Julian Melkersson Tyrving IL 2,19,97  (08)
325 Petter Ådland Monger Drøbak-Frogn IL 2,19,94  (08)

1048 Thorbjørn Forbord Jacobsen Tyrving IL 2,02,17  (09)
780 Markus Stene Olsen Ski IL Friidrett 2,30,96  (08)
697 Oscar Kjos Ringerike FIK 2,13,97  (08)
596 Sondre Pålsrud Aune Moss IL 2,27,67  (08)

 Heat: 2
1099 Ole Luna Galteland Vestre Aker Skiklubb 2,16,32 
969 Johan Le Fjeld Tyrving IL 2,30,40  (11)
834 Sean Healy Andresen Sturla IF 1,55,81  (08)
543 Nilas Salvesen Marcussen Lørenskog FIL 2,03,11  (08)
546 William Chhang Bowitz Lørenskog FIL 2,11,27  (09)
476 Axel Wold Møller Koll IL 2,07,14  (08)

Tid avgjørende

G-10 Høyde
  

712 Kevin Sollie Romerike Friidrett 1,00 (08)
0,80

o

0,85

xo

0,90

o

0,95

o

1,00

xo

1,05

xxx

841 Aksel Stavik Moshagen Søndre Land IL 1,15 (08)
0,90

o

0,95

o

1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

o

1,20

xxx

426 Tobias Linna Vineshaugen Heggedal IL 0,95 (08)
0,80

o

0,85

o

0,90

o

0,95

xxo

1,00

xxx

333 Eirik Fjeld Fagernes IL 1,00 (08)
0,90

o

0,95

o

1,00

xxo

1,05

xxx

543 Nilas Salvesen Marcussen Lørenskog FIL 1,10 (08)
0,90

o

0,95

o

1,00

o

1,05

xo

1,10

xxo

1,15

xxx

775 Eivind Aakra Indahl Ski IL Friidrett 1,10 (08)
0,80

o

0,85

o

0,90

o

0,95

o

1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

xxx

834 Sean Healy Andresen Sturla IF 1,20 (08)
1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

o

1,20

xxo

1,23

xxx

480 Even Bogen Nørjordet Koll IL 1,00 (08)
0,90

o

0,95

o

1,00

o

1,05

xxx

G-10 Kule 2,0kg

  
731 Jostein Marvik Hølland Sand IL 5,81  (09)

5,81 5,48 4,82

697 Oscar Kjos Ringerike FIK 5,04  (08)
5,00 4,67 5,04

775 Eivind Aakra Indahl Ski IL Friidrett 6,86  (08)
6,68 x 6,86

834 Sean Healy Andresen Sturla IF 5,99  (08)
5,48 5,99 5,93

426 Tobias Linna Vineshaugen Heggedal IL 5,64  (08)
5,53 5,14 5,64
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Resultatliste 10.02.2018

Thon Hotels Tyrvinglekene 10.-11. feb. 2018

G-10 Kule 2,0kg

596 Sondre Pålsrud Aune Moss IL 5,50  (08)
4,95 5,10 5,50

712 Kevin Sollie Romerike Friidrett 6,50  (08)
6,50 5,53 6,33

356 Elias Persen Fredrikstad IF 6,61  (08)
5,84 6,61 6,18

1046 Theodor Masterud Lundamo Tyrving IL 3,35  (10)
x 3,16 3,35

780 Markus Stene Olsen Ski IL Friidrett 4,54  (08)
3,78 3,98 4,54

841 Aksel Stavik Moshagen Søndre Land IL 5,81  (08)
5,45 5,81 5,13

G-11 600 m
 Heat: 1

965 Jakob Sivesind Ølstørn Tyrving IL 2,01,911  (07)
851 Elias Solheim Sollid Sørild FIK 2,07,072  (07)
430 Kristian Sylling Hellas, IF 2,10,453  (07)
968 Joel Nystrøm Tyrving IL 2,11,764  (07)
709 Joakim Ormstad Romerike Friidrett 2,11,805  (07)

1151 Tobias Dietrichs Sturla IF 2,12,646
838 Vetle Buxrud-Henningsen Sturla IF 2,12,657  (07)
776 Elias Rian Ski IL Friidrett 2,22,298  (07)
414 Timur Ayub Halden IL 2,26,819  (07)

1001 Markus Le Fjeld Tyrving IL 2,32,2710  (07)

 Heat: 2
1131 Theo Johannes Sandelin Ørje IL 1,52,871  (07)
1110 Håkon Prøsch Johnsen Vidar SK 1,54,382  (07)
1094 Jacob Egeberg Holm Vestby IL 1,55,883  (07)
220 Aron Mathisen Askim Botne SK 1,58,514  (07)
770 Noah Damgaard Gundersen Sem IF 1,59,435  (07)
681 Nicholas Reklev Raumnes & Årnes IL 2,04,076  (07)
651 Jonas Mæland Rosholt Oppegård IL 2,04,827  (07)
591 Melvin Tollefsen Moss IL 2,08,128  (07)
837 Trym Sørbye Bore Sturla IF 2,08,729  (07)

Tid avgjørende

Plassering Totalt
1131 Theo Johannes Sandelin Ørje IL 1,52,871
1110 Håkon Prøsch Johnsen Vidar SK 1,54,382
1094 Jacob Egeberg Holm Vestby IL 1,55,883
220 Aron Mathisen Askim Botne SK 1,58,514
770 Noah Damgaard Gundersen Sem IF 1,59,435
965 Jakob Sivesind Ølstørn Tyrving IL 2,01,916
681 Nicholas Reklev Raumnes & Årnes IL 2,04,077
651 Jonas Mæland Rosholt Oppegård IL 2,04,828
851 Elias Solheim Sollid Sørild FIK 2,07,079
591 Melvin Tollefsen Moss IL 2,08,1210
837 Trym Sørbye Bore Sturla IF 2,08,7211
430 Kristian Sylling Hellas, IF 2,10,4512
968 Joel Nystrøm Tyrving IL 2,11,7613
709 Joakim Ormstad Romerike Friidrett 2,11,8014
1151 Tobias Dietrichs Sturla IF 2,12,6415
838 Vetle Buxrud-Henningsen Sturla IF 2,12,6516
776 Elias Rian Ski IL Friidrett 2,22,2917
414 Timur Ayub Halden IL 2,26,8118
1001 Markus Le Fjeld Tyrving IL 2,32,2719
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Resultatliste 10.02.2018

Thon Hotels Tyrvinglekene 10.-11. feb. 2018

G-11 Høyde
  

384 Anthony Ommundsen Johnsen Grane IK 1,471  (07)
1,30

o

1,35

o

1,40

o

1,45

xxo

1,47

xo

1,50

xxx

681 Nicholas Reklev Raumnes & Årnes IL 1,302  (07)
1,05

xxo

1,10

o

1,15

o

1,20

o

1,25

o

1,30

o

1,35

xxx

1131 Theo Johannes Sandelin Ørje IL 1,303  (07)
1,20

o

1,25

o

1,30

xxo

1,35

xxx

770 Noah Damgaard Gundersen Sem IF 1,254  (07)
1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

xo

1,20

xo

1,25

xo

1,30

xxx

1094 Jacob Egeberg Holm Vestby IL 1,255  (07)
1,05

o

1,10

xo

1,15

o

1,20

o

1,25

xxo

1,30

xxx

591 Melvin Tollefsen Moss IL 1,206  (07)
1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

xo

1,20

o

1,25

xxx

651 Jonas Mæland Rosholt Oppegård IL 1,207  (07)
1,05

xo

1,10

xo

1,15

xo

1,20

xxo

1,25

xxx

220 Aron Mathisen Askim Botne SK 1,158  (07)
1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

o

1,20

xxx

769 Max Eldevik Sem IF 1,109  (07)
1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

xxx

913 Eirik Nastad Tangedal Tyrving IL 1,1010  (07)
1,00

o

1,05

xo

1,10

o

1,15

xxx

1001 Markus Le Fjeld Tyrving IL 1,1011  (07)
1,00

xo

1,05

xo

1,10

o

1,15

xxx

838 Vetle Buxrud-Henningsen Sturla IF 1,1012  (07)
1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

xo

1,15

xxx

776 Elias Rian Ski IL Friidrett 1,0513  (07)
0,90

o

0,95

o

1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

xxx

414 Timur Ayub Halden IL 1,0014  (07)
0,95

o

1,00

xo

1,05

xxx

899 Bendik Harbak Tullander Tyrving IL 0,9015  (07)
0,90

xxo

0,95

xxx

G-12 60 m
 Heat: 1

1112 Iver Hjelbak-Eriksen Vidar SK 9,441
719 Olav Hognestad Romerike Friidrett 9,672  (06)
966 Jens Even Moltumyr Tyrving IL 9,903  (06)
963 Jakob Abel Lillebø Tyrving IL 10,734  (06)

1009 Matias Myklebust Tyrving IL 11,185  (06)
578 Skjalg Kongssund Moelven IL 11,506  (06)

 Heat: 2
933 Frithjof Selvaag Tyrving IL 9,671  (06)
881 Adrian Langerud Tyrving IL 9,872  (06)
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Resultatliste 10.02.2018

Thon Hotels Tyrvinglekene 10.-11. feb. 2018

G-12 60 m
706 Brede Klokkerud Hella Romerike Friidrett 10,073  (06)
565 Sigurd Upsaker Mandal og Halse IL 10,154  (06)
602 Christian Cappelen Vidar SK 11,005
947 Henrik Kolstad Løberg Tyrving IL 11,346  (06)

 Heat: 3
901 Benjamin Bævre-Jensen Tyrving IL 9,371  (06)
559 Jone Eriksen Mandal og Halse IL 9,632  (06)
370 Marius Persen Fredrikstad IF 9,903  (06)

1114 Julian Erik Reinhardsen Vidar SK 10,094  (06)
927 Estin Levorsen Tyrving IL 10,115  (06)
949 Herman Bjørke Ådland Tyrving IL 10,406  (06)
931 Frederik Aasland Tyrving IL 10,527  (06)
932 Fredrik Finnøy Bakke Tyrving IL 10,628  (06)

 Heat: 4
318 Andreas Ådland Monger Drøbak-Frogn IL 8,731  (06)
423 Henrik Linna Vineshaugen Heggedal IL 8,752  (06)
860 Sondre Edland Sørild FIK 9,103  (06)
210 William Østbø Johansen Asker SK 9,434  (06)
894 Ask Bakke Jenssen Tyrving IL 9,525  (06)
377 William Sire Fredrikstad IF 9,936  (06)
309 Andreas Berge Ryen Bøler IF 10,647  (06)
217 Edvard Doert Blaker IL 11,498  (06)

 Heat: 5
989 Lucas Falch Avestruz Tyrving IL 8,621  (06)

1089 Odin Gundersen Palmgren Urædd Friidrett 8,642  (06)
234 Brooklyn Jenssen-Sæther BUL, IL i 8,883  (06)
721 Sander Rustad-Johansen Romerike Friidrett 8,904  (06)
617 Benjamin Carlsen-Brown Nesøya IL 8,915  (06)
616 Axel Andreas Mjør Nesøya IL 8,916  (06)
854 Erlend Tobias Jakobsen Sørild FIK 9,917  (06)
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Resultatliste 10.02.2018

Thon Hotels Tyrvinglekene 10.-11. feb. 2018

G-12 60 m

Tid avgjørende

Plassering Totalt
989 Lucas Falch Avestruz Tyrving IL 8,621
1089 Odin Gundersen Palmgren Urædd Friidrett 8,642
318 Andreas Ådland Monger Drøbak-Frogn IL 8,733
423 Henrik Linna Vineshaugen Heggedal IL 8,754
234 Brooklyn Jenssen-Sæther BUL, IL i 8,885
721 Sander Rustad-Johansen Romerike Friidrett 8,906
616 Axel Andreas Mjør Nesøya IL 8,917
617 Benjamin Carlsen-Brown Nesøya IL 8,918
860 Sondre Edland Sørild FIK 9,109
901 Benjamin Bævre-Jensen Tyrving IL 9,3710
210 William Østbø Johansen Asker SK 9,4311
1112 Iver Hjelbak-Eriksen Vidar SK 9,4412
894 Ask Bakke Jenssen Tyrving IL 9,5213
559 Jone Eriksen Mandal og Halse IL 9,6314
933 Frithjof Selvaag Tyrving IL 9,6715
719 Olav Hognestad Romerike Friidrett 9,6716
881 Adrian Langerud Tyrving IL 9,8717
966 Jens Even Moltumyr Tyrving IL 9,9018
370 Marius Persen Fredrikstad IF 9,9019
854 Erlend Tobias Jakobsen Sørild FIK 9,9120
377 William Sire Fredrikstad IF 9,9321
706 Brede Klokkerud Hella Romerike Friidrett 10,0722
1114 Julian Erik Reinhardsen Vidar SK 10,0923
927 Estin Levorsen Tyrving IL 10,1124
565 Sigurd Upsaker Mandal og Halse IL 10,1525
949 Herman Bjørke Ådland Tyrving IL 10,4026
931 Frederik Aasland Tyrving IL 10,5227
932 Fredrik Finnøy Bakke Tyrving IL 10,6228
309 Andreas Berge Ryen Bøler IF 10,6429
963 Jakob Abel Lillebø Tyrving IL 10,7330
602 Christian Cappelen Vidar SK 11,0031
1009 Matias Myklebust Tyrving IL 11,1832
947 Henrik Kolstad Løberg Tyrving IL 11,3433
217 Edvard Doert Blaker IL 11,4934
578 Skjalg Kongssund Moelven IL 11,5035

G-12 600 m
 Heat: 1

1112 Iver Hjelbak-Eriksen Vidar SK 2,00,261
326 Vinter Andersson Drøbak-Frogn IL 2,07,382  (06)
778 Felix Maxmillian Skare Ski IL Friidrett 2,10,493  (06)

1114 Julian Erik Reinhardsen Vidar SK 2,17,764  (06)
951 Håvard Rekve Lian Tyrving IL 2,23,135  (06)
578 Skjalg Kongssund Moelven IL 2,23,566  (06)
927 Estin Levorsen Tyrving IL 2,29,397  (06)

 Heat: 2
698 Teodor Hansen Ringerike FIK 1,44,241  (06)
616 Axel Andreas Mjør Nesøya IL 1,50,312  (06)
687 Gard Gallefoss Tillung Ready 1,56,843
912 Daniel Taksdal Øglænd Tyrving IL 2,07,134  (06)
309 Andreas Berge Ryen Bøler IF 2,08,165  (06)
559 Jone Eriksen Mandal og Halse IL 2,08,666  (06)
854 Erlend Tobias Jakobsen Sørild FIK 2,08,897  (06)
602 Christian Cappelen Vidar SK 2,10,718
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Resultatliste 10.02.2018

Thon Hotels Tyrvinglekene 10.-11. feb. 2018

G-12 600 m

Tid avgjørende

Plassering Totalt
698 Teodor Hansen Ringerike FIK 1,44,241
616 Axel Andreas Mjør Nesøya IL 1,50,312
687 Gard Gallefoss Tillung Ready 1,56,843
1112 Iver Hjelbak-Eriksen Vidar SK 2,00,264
912 Daniel Taksdal Øglænd Tyrving IL 2,07,135
326 Vinter Andersson Drøbak-Frogn IL 2,07,386
309 Andreas Berge Ryen Bøler IF 2,08,167
559 Jone Eriksen Mandal og Halse IL 2,08,668
854 Erlend Tobias Jakobsen Sørild FIK 2,08,899
778 Felix Maxmillian Skare Ski IL Friidrett 2,10,4910
602 Christian Cappelen Vidar SK 2,10,7111
1114 Julian Erik Reinhardsen Vidar SK 2,17,7612
951 Håvard Rekve Lian Tyrving IL 2,23,1313
578 Skjalg Kongssund Moelven IL 2,23,5614
927 Estin Levorsen Tyrving IL 2,29,3915

G-12 Høyde
  

617 Benjamin Carlsen-Brown Nesøya IL 1,301  (06)
1,10

o

1,15

o

1,20

o

1,25

xo

1,30

o

1,35

xxx

423 Henrik Linna Vineshaugen Heggedal IL 1,252  (06)
1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

o

1,20

o

1,25

o

559 Jone Eriksen Mandal og Halse IL 1,253  (06)
1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

o

1,20

o

1,25

xo

1,30

xxx

706 Brede Klokkerud Hella Romerike Friidrett 1,254  (06)
1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

xo

1,15

o

1,20

xo

1,25

xo

1,30

xxx

425 Rolf Magnus Marstein Kristiansen Heggedal IL 1,205  (06)
1,20

o

1,25

xxx

721 Sander Rustad-Johansen Romerike Friidrett 1,156  (06)
1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

o

1,20

xxx

931 Frederik Aasland Tyrving IL 1,157  (06)
1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

xo

1,15

o

1,20

xxx

565 Sigurd Upsaker Mandal og Halse IL 1,158  (06)
1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

xxo

1,20

xxx

901 Benjamin Bævre-Jensen Tyrving IL 1,109  (06)
1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

xxx

1009 Matias Myklebust Tyrving IL 1,109  (06)
1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

xxx

377 William Sire Fredrikstad IF 1,1011  (06)
1,00

o

1,05

xo

1,10

o

1,15

xxx

932 Fredrik Finnøy Bakke Tyrving IL 1,1012  (06)
1,00

o

1,05

xo

1,10

xo

1,15

xxx

963 Jakob Abel Lillebø Tyrving IL 1,1013  (06)
0,80

o

0,85

o

0,90

o

0,95

o

1,00

o

1.05

xxo

1,10

xo

1,15

xxx
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Resultatliste 10.02.2018

Thon Hotels Tyrvinglekene 10.-11. feb. 2018

G-12 Høyde
966 Jens Even Moltumyr Tyrving IL 1,0514  (06)

1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

xxx

370 Marius Persen Fredrikstad IF 1,0515  (06)
1,00

xo

1,05

xo

1,10

xxx

927 Estin Levorsen Tyrving IL 1,0516  (06)
1,00

xo

1,05

xxo

1,10

xxx

912 Daniel Taksdal Øglænd Tyrving IL 1,0017  (06)
1,00

o

1,05

xxx

947 Henrik Kolstad Løberg Tyrving IL 1,0018  (06)
1,00

xxo

1,05

xxx

217 Edvard Doert Blaker IL 0,8519  (06)
0,85

o

090

xxx

G-12 Kule 3,0kg

  
1092 Even Hem Bolle Vestby IL 8,901  (06)

8,90 8,52 8,29

423 Henrik Linna Vineshaugen Heggedal IL 8,822  (06)
7,38 8,10 8,82

1089 Odin Gundersen Palmgren Urædd Friidrett 7,513  (06)
7,01 7,12 7,51

778 Felix Maxmillian Skare Ski IL Friidrett 7,464  (06)
7,46 7,02 x

854 Erlend Tobias Jakobsen Sørild FIK 6,325  (06)
6,32 x 5,26

706 Brede Klokkerud Hella Romerike Friidrett 6,186  (06)
5,98 6,03 6,18

559 Jone Eriksen Mandal og Halse IL 6,057  (06)
5,69 5,45 6,05

370 Marius Persen Fredrikstad IF 5,768  (06)
5,76 5,75 5,23

901 Benjamin Bævre-Jensen Tyrving IL 5,649  (06)
5,64 5,57 5,39

565 Sigurd Upsaker Mandal og Halse IL 5,5010  (06)
4,07 5,42 5,50

963 Jakob Abel Lillebø Tyrving IL 5,3311  (06)
5,26 5,17 5,33

927 Estin Levorsen Tyrving IL 4,5812  (06)
4,14 4,58 4,55

947 Henrik Kolstad Løberg Tyrving IL 4,5113  (06)
3,55 4,51 3,62

G-13 60 m
 Heat: 1

1072 Sebastian Berntsen Tønsberg FIK 8,301 Q   (05)
745 Alexander Tomala Sandvin, IL 8,582 Q   (05)
702 Viljar Kjølstad Wikjord Ringerike FIK 8,783  (05)
845 Nikolai Stavik Moshagen Søndre Land IL 9,364  (05)

1103 Benjamin Peters Vidar SK 9,395  (05)
446 Bendik Nygård Torvund Herkules 9,546  (05)
192 Fredrik Leander Eskedal Asker SK 10,117  (05)
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Thon Hotels Tyrvinglekene 10.-11. feb. 2018

G-13 60 m
 Heat: 2

700 Valentin Jensen Ringerike FIK 8,161 Q   (05)
386 Henrik Helgesen Danielsen Grane IK 8,622  (05)

1024 Sebastian Aspelund Nilsen Tyrving IL 8,753  (05)
256 Martin Solli BUL, IL i 9,194  (05)
598 Tormod Pålsrud Aune Moss IL 9,355  (05)

1047 Thor Saga Tyrving IL 9,506  (05)
914 Elias Bomo Øygarden Tyrving IL 9,907  (05)

 Heat: 3
470 Jakob Slåtten Jølster IL 8,141 Q   (05)
244 Halyn Yalley BUL, IL i 8,822  (05)
207 Simon Brunnberg Nielsen Asker SK 8,863  (05)
622 Per Kristian Lauvstad Nesøya IL 8,934  (05)
908 Christian Nikolai Fjeldheim Tyrving IL 9,145  (05)
691 Joseph-Justus Jonas Monteiro Ringerike FIK 9,206

1007 Mathias Horni Tyrving IL 9,567  (05)

 Heat: 4
979 Kristian Drabløs Tyrving IL 8,581 Q   (05)
267 Robin Jenssen-Sæther BUL, IL i 8,632  (05)
880 Håkon Yri Aaberg Tvedestrand Turn Og I 8,753  (05)
432 Leon Alexander Lønsetteig Hellas, IF 8,924  (05)
493 Vetle Skagmo Koll IL 9,165  (05)

1027 Sebastian Stanghelle Ugland Tyrving IL 9,526  (05)

 Heat: 5
1029 Sigmund Le Fjeld Tyrving IL 8,371 Q   (05)
972 Jonathan Hertwig-Ødegaard Tyrving IL 8,452 Q   (05)
486 Lars Wold Møller Koll IL 9,213  (05)
928 Even Eidsten Tyrving IL 9,414  (05)
785 Tobias Rian Ski IL Friidrett 9,425  (05)
488 Lucas Fernandes Thomaz Gjesdal Koll IL 9,446  (05)
882 Akos Nagy Tyrving IL 9,577  (05)
846 Sander Johnsbråten Søndre Land IL 10,418  (05)

 Heat: 6
695 Mindor Jensen Ringerike FIK 8,461 Q   (05)
491 Simen Fritsvold Koll IL 8,622  (05)
429 Kristian Pålssønn Slotsvik Hellas, IF 9,063  (05)
930 Felix Vik Tyrving IL 9,144
471 Kristoffer Sandal Jølster IL 9,285  (05)
548 Ivar Plukkerud Løten Friidrett 9,486  (05)
895 Ask Indset Tyrving IL 9,587  (05)
796 Amandus Undeberget Sortland FIK 10,288  (05)

G-13 60 m, finale
  

470 Jakob Slåtten Jølster IL 8,081  (05)
1029 Sigmund Le Fjeld Tyrving IL 8,212  (05)
700 Valentin Jensen Ringerike FIK 8,233  (05)

1072 Sebastian Berntsen Tønsberg FIK 8,304  (05)
695 Mindor Jensen Ringerike FIK 8,465  (05)
972 Jonathan Hertwig-Ødegaard Tyrving IL 8,476  (05)
745 Alexander Tomala Sandvin, IL 8,547  (05)
979 Kristian Drabløs Tyrving IL DNS  (05)
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Resultatliste 10.02.2018

Thon Hotels Tyrvinglekene 10.-11. feb. 2018

G-13 600 m
 Heat: 1

310 Sander Amrud Pedersen Bøler IF 1,49,871  (05)
1056 William Olai Roll Tyrving IL 1,51,472  (05)
702 Viljar Kjølstad Wikjord Ringerike FIK 1,59,733  (05)
446 Bendik Nygård Torvund Herkules 2,02,214  (05)
895 Ask Indset Tyrving IL 2,04,775  (05)
964 Jakob Hallingstad Tyrving IL 2,06,796  (05)

1119 Neil Engedal Sharma Vidar SK 2,06,997  (05)

 Heat: 2
1027 Sebastian Stanghelle Ugland Tyrving IL 1,52,191  (05)
486 Lars Wold Møller Koll IL 1,54,382  (05)

1047 Thor Saga Tyrving IL 1,55,053  (05)
548 Ivar Plukkerud Løten Friidrett 1,58,144  (05)
598 Tormod Pålsrud Aune Moss IL 1,58,815  (05)
785 Tobias Rian Ski IL Friidrett 1,59,346  (05)
471 Kristoffer Sandal Jølster IL 2,02,757  (05)
243 Filip August Solli Holm-Hansen BUL, IL i 2,17,108  (05)

 Heat: 3
1120 Nikolai Solum Vidar SK 1,35,981  (05)
890 Andreas Fjeld Halvorsen Tyrving IL 1,36,702  (05)
679 Mathias Hoelsveen Raufoss Friidrett 1,41,603  (05)
362 Herman Årebrot Fredrikstad IF 1,45,394  (05)

1118 Mikkel Bakken Vidar SK 1,45,525  (05)
695 Mindor Jensen Ringerike FIK 1,47,896  (05)
773 Adrian Stene Olsen Ski IL Friidrett 1,48,057  (05)
488 Lucas Fernandes Thomaz Gjesdal Koll IL 1,53,218  (05)
691 Joseph-Justus Jonas Monteiro Ringerike FIK 2,10,749

Tid avgjørende

Plassering Totalt
1120 Nikolai Solum Vidar SK 1,35,981
890 Andreas Fjeld Halvorsen Tyrving IL 1,36,702
679 Mathias Hoelsveen Raufoss Friidrett 1,41,603
362 Herman Årebrot Fredrikstad IF 1,45,394
1118 Mikkel Bakken Vidar SK 1,45,525
695 Mindor Jensen Ringerike FIK 1,47,896
773 Adrian Stene Olsen Ski IL Friidrett 1,48,057
310 Sander Amrud Pedersen Bøler IF 1,49,878
1056 William Olai Roll Tyrving IL 1,51,479
1027 Sebastian Stanghelle Ugland Tyrving IL 1,52,1910
488 Lucas Fernandes Thomaz Gjes Koll IL 1,53,2111
486 Lars Wold Møller Koll IL 1,54,3812
1047 Thor Saga Tyrving IL 1,55,0513
548 Ivar Plukkerud Løten Friidrett 1,58,1414
598 Tormod Pålsrud Aune Moss IL 1,58,8115
785 Tobias Rian Ski IL Friidrett 1,59,3416
702 Viljar Kjølstad Wikjord Ringerike FIK 1,59,7317
446 Bendik Nygård Torvund Herkules 2,02,2118
471 Kristoffer Sandal Jølster IL 2,02,7519
895 Ask Indset Tyrving IL 2,04,7720
964 Jakob Hallingstad Tyrving IL 2,06,7921
1119 Neil Engedal Sharma Vidar SK 2,06,9922
691 Joseph-Justus Jonas Monteiro Ringerike FIK 2,10,7423
243 Filip August Solli Holm-Hansen BUL, IL i 2,17,1024

G-13 Lengde
 Gruppe: 1

679 Mathias Hoelsveen Raufoss Friidrett 4,701  (05)
4,67 4,53 - 4,70 4,52 4,68
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Thon Hotels Tyrvinglekene 10.-11. feb. 2018

G-13 Lengde
429 Kristian Pålssønn Slotsvik Hellas, IF 4,582  (05)

4,58 4,35 4,29 4,52 4,10 4,38

244 Halyn Yalley BUL, IL i 4,423  (05)
4,32 4,42 4,37

256 Martin Solli BUL, IL i 4,264  (05)
4,15 4,14 4,26

493 Vetle Skagmo Koll IL 4,255  (05)
4,25 x 3,91

680 Michael Reklev Raumnes & Årnes IL 4,236  (05)
4,23 4,03 x

930 Felix Vik Tyrving IL 4,207
4,20 4,10 4,16

622 Per Kristian Lauvstad Nesøya IL 4,148  (05)
x 3,91 4,14

207 Simon Brunnberg Nielsen Asker SK 4,019  (05)
4,01 3,83 x

432 Leon Alexander Lønsetteig Hellas, IF 3,9910  (05)
x 3,99 x

845 Nikolai Stavik Moshagen Søndre Land IL 3,8911  (05)
3,61 3,89 x

486 Lars Wold Møller Koll IL 3,8712  (05)
x x 3,87

785 Tobias Rian Ski IL Friidrett 3,8513  (05)
3,85 3,01 3,34

773 Adrian Stene Olsen Ski IL Friidrett 3,7914  (05)
3,79 3,38 3,69

895 Ask Indset Tyrving IL 3,5515  (05)
3,55 3,32 3,28

192 Fredrik Leander Eskedal Asker SK 3,5316  (05)
3,53 3,36 3,43

488 Lucas Fernandes Thomaz Gjesdal Koll IL 3,5317  (05)
x 3,53 x

446 Bendik Nygård Torvund Herkules 3,4418  (05)
3,44 3,37 3,27

796 Amandus Undeberget Sortland FIK 3,3919  (05)
3,39 3,02 3,07

846 Sander Johnsbråten Søndre Land IL 3,1320  (05)
3,13 2,82 2,75

 Gruppe: 2
1072 Sebastian Berntsen Tønsberg FIK 5,071  (05)

4,70 4,69 5,07 4,69 4,74 4,83

1029 Sigmund Le Fjeld Tyrving IL 4,912  (05)
4,78 4,83 4,91 4,88 4,79 4,80

880 Håkon Yri Aaberg Tvedestrand Turn Og I 4,843  (05)
4,84 4,73 4,78 4,63 x 4,77

267 Robin Jenssen-Sæther BUL, IL i 4,714  (05)
4,43 4,46 4,71 4,69 x x

972 Jonathan Hertwig-Ødegaard Tyrving IL 4,855  (05)
4,61 4,68 - 4,83 4,82 4,85

1024 Sebastian Aspelund Nilsen Tyrving IL 4,816  (05)
4,58 4,53 x 4,60 4,72 4,81

548 Ivar Plukkerud Løten Friidrett 4,187  (05)
3,91 4,18 x

928 Even Eidsten Tyrving IL 4,108  (05)
4,10 4,08 3,88

700 Valentin Jensen Ringerike FIK 4,109  (05)
4,05 4,10 x

908 Christian Nikolai Fjeldheim Tyrving IL 4,0510  (05)
3,90 3,75 4,05

695 Mindor Jensen Ringerike FIK 4,0111  (05)
x 3,39 4,01
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Thon Hotels Tyrvinglekene 10.-11. feb. 2018

G-13 Lengde
702 Viljar Kjølstad Wikjord Ringerike FIK 3,9812  (05)

3,91 3,98 x

598 Tormod Pålsrud Aune Moss IL 3,8013  (05)
3,80 x 3,65

1007 Mathias Horni Tyrving IL 3,6114  (05)
3,61 x 3,36

471 Kristoffer Sandal Jølster IL 3,4715  (05)
3,38 3,47 3,25

691 Joseph-Justus Jonas Monteiro Ringerike FIK 3,1316
2,93 3,00 3,13

1119 Neil Engedal Sharma Vidar SK 3,0617  (05)
2,85 2,98 3,06

Plassering Totalt
1072 Sebastian Berntsen Tønsberg FIK 5,071
1029 Sigmund Le Fjeld Tyrving IL 4,912
972 Jonathan Hertwig-Ødegaard Tyrving IL 4,853
880 Håkon Yri Aaberg Tvedestrand Turn Og IF 4,844
1024 Sebastian Aspelund Nilsen Tyrving IL 4,815
267 Robin Jenssen-Sæther BUL, IL i 4,716
679 Mathias Hoelsveen Raufoss Friidrett 4,707
429 Kristian Pålssønn Slotsvik Hellas, IF 4,588
244 Halyn Yalley BUL, IL i 4,429
256 Martin Solli BUL, IL i 4,2610
493 Vetle Skagmo Koll IL 4,2511
680 Michael Reklev Raumnes & Årnes IL 4,2312
930 Felix Vik Tyrving IL 4,2013
548 Ivar Plukkerud Løten Friidrett 4,1814
622 Per Kristian Lauvstad Nesøya IL 4,1415
928 Even Eidsten Tyrving IL 4,1016
700 Valentin Jensen Ringerike FIK 4,1017
908 Christian Nikolai Fjeldheim Tyrving IL 4,0518
207 Simon Brunnberg Nielsen Asker SK 4,0119
695 Mindor Jensen Ringerike FIK 4,0120
432 Leon Alexander Lønsetteig Hellas, IF 3,9921
702 Viljar Kjølstad Wikjord Ringerike FIK 3,9822
845 Nikolai Stavik Moshagen Søndre Land IL 3,8923
486 Lars Wold Møller Koll IL 3,8724
785 Tobias Rian Ski IL Friidrett 3,8525
598 Tormod Pålsrud Aune Moss IL 3,8026
773 Adrian Stene Olsen Ski IL Friidrett 3,7927
1007 Mathias Horni Tyrving IL 3,6128
895 Ask Indset Tyrving IL 3,5529
192 Fredrik Leander Eskedal Asker SK 3,5330
488 Lucas Fernandes Thomaz Gjes Koll IL 3,5331
471 Kristoffer Sandal Jølster IL 3,4732
446 Bendik Nygård Torvund Herkules 3,4433
796 Amandus Undeberget Sortland FIK 3,3934
691 Joseph-Justus Jonas Monteiro Ringerike FIK 3,1335
846 Sander Johnsbråten Søndre Land IL 3,1336
1119 Neil Engedal Sharma Vidar SK 3,0637

G-13 Stav
  

488 Lucas Fernandes Thomaz Gjesdal Koll IL 2,501  (05)
1,80

o

1,90

o

2,00

xo

2,10

o

2,20

xo

2,30

o

2,40

o

2,50

xo

2,60

xxx

785 Tobias Rian Ski IL Friidrett 2,502  (05)
1,70

o

1,80

o

1,90

o

2,00

o

2,10

o

2,20

o

2,30

o

2,40

o

2,50

xxo

2,60

xxx

425 Rolf Magnus Marstein Kristiansen Heggedal IL 2,203  (06)
1,90

xo

2,00

xo

2,10

o

2,20

o

2,30

xx-
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Thon Hotels Tyrvinglekene 10.-11. feb. 2018

G-13 Stav
972 Jonathan Hertwig-Ødegaard Tyrving IL 2,204  (05)

1,90

xo

2,00

xxo

2,10

o

2,20

o

2,30

xxx

776 Elias Rian Ski IL Friidrett 1,505  (07)
1,50

o

1,60

xxx

G-14 60 m
 Heat: 1

378 Osazee Parkson Gausdal FIK 7,761  (04)
314 Martin Haugen Skårild Børsa IL 7,942  (04)
638 Martin Aarbogh Brustad Nordre Eidsvoll IL 7,983  (04)
373 Noah Lars Lindén Fredrikstad IF 9,074  (04)
359 Felix Sørbøe Jensen Fredrikstad IF 9,375  (04)
798 Emil Halvorsen Nielsen Sortland FIK 9,436  (04)

 Heat: 2
390 Aiden Floyd Vincent Groruddalen FIK 7,641  (04)
593 Oliver Tollefsen Moss IL 7,842  (04)
336 Gudmund Andrè Garvik Fagernes IL 7,903  (04)
398 Nivethan Rajan Groruddalen FIK 8,194  (04)
774 Ask Morgan Stenersen Sveen Ski IL Friidrett 8,755  (04)
710 Jonathan Moen Holmen Romerike Friidrett 8,826  (04)
219 Aksel Maute Torjesen Botne SK DNS  (04)

 Heat: 3
1037 Sondre Audahl Vik Tyrving IL 7,781  (04)
443 William Aleksander Kollberg Hellas, IF 7,842  (04)
849 Andreas Solheim Sollid Sørild FIK 8,363  (04)
937 Hampus Ludvig Åstrand Tyrving IL 8,434  (04)
682 Abraham Rossinow Ready 8,675  (03)
188 August Østbø Johansen Asker SK 8,766  (04)
832 Sander Oppen Sturla IF 8,867  (04)

 Heat: 4
1052 Torgrim Frøystein Tyrving IL 8,201  (04)
705 Benjamin Kwadjo Owusu Romerike Friidrett 8,342  (04)
218 Georg Doert Blaker IL 8,483  (04)

1028 Selmer Stray-Pedersen Tyrving IL 8,564  (04)
202 Lukas Casey Øiseth Asker SK 8,685  (04)

G-14 60 m, finale
  

390 Aiden Floyd Vincent Groruddalen FIK 7,621  (04)
378 Osazee Parkson Gausdal FIK 7,622  (04)

1037 Sondre Audahl Vik Tyrving IL 7,783  (04)
443 William Aleksander Kollberg Hellas, IF 7,794  (04)
593 Oliver Tollefsen Moss IL 7,945  (04)
336 Gudmund Andrè Garvik Fagernes IL 7,966  (04)
314 Martin Haugen Skårild Børsa IL 7,967  (04)
638 Martin Aarbogh Brustad Nordre Eidsvoll IL 7,998  (04)

G-14 600 m
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Thon Hotels Tyrvinglekene 10.-11. feb. 2018

G-14 600 m
 Heat: 1

993 Marcus Svarva Tyrving IL 1,44,351  (04)
710 Jonathan Moen Holmen Romerike Friidrett 1,45,432  (04)
448 Birk Sigfred Pettersvold-Foss Herkules 1,45,823  (04)
373 Noah Lars Lindén Fredrikstad IF 1,46,514  (04)
690 Andreas Ullern Tonneng Ringerike FIK 1,47,525  (04)
359 Felix Sørbøe Jensen Fredrikstad IF 1,54,996  (04)
348 Anders Holmskau-Karlsen Fredrikstad IF 2,00,147  (04)

 Heat: 2
390 Aiden Floyd Vincent Groruddalen FIK 1,35,721  (04)
749 Benjamin Olsen Sarpsborg IL 1,39,272
840 Sebastian Støle Søgne IL 1,39,633  (04)
314 Martin Haugen Skårild Børsa IL 1,39,964  (04)
593 Oliver Tollefsen Moss IL 1,41,335  (04)

1121 Petter Andreas Schrøder Brennhovd Vidar SK 1,41,416  (04)
1105 Carl August Jensehaugen Vidar SK 1,44,087  (04)

Plassering Totalt
390 Aiden Floyd Vincent Groruddalen FIK 1,35,721
749 Benjamin Olsen Sarpsborg IL 1,39,272
840 Sebastian Støle Søgne IL 1,39,633
314 Martin Haugen Skårild Børsa IL 1,39,964
593 Oliver Tollefsen Moss IL 1,41,335
1121 Petter Andreas Schrøder Bren Vidar SK 1,41,416
1105 Carl August Jensehaugen Vidar SK 1,44,087
993 Marcus Svarva Tyrving IL 1,44,358
710 Jonathan Moen Holmen Romerike Friidrett 1,45,439
448 Birk Sigfred Pettersvold-Foss Herkules 1,45,8210
373 Noah Lars Lindén Fredrikstad IF 1,46,5111
690 Andreas Ullern Tonneng Ringerike FIK 1,47,5212
359 Felix Sørbøe Jensen Fredrikstad IF 1,54,9913
348 Anders Holmskau-Karlsen Fredrikstad IF 2,00,1414

G-14 Lengde Grop 1

  
443 William Aleksander Kollberg Hellas, IF 6,001  (04)

5,27 5,64 5,25 5,62 6,00 5,84

390 Aiden Floyd Vincent Groruddalen FIK 5,532  (04)
5,45 x - x x 5,53

219 Aksel Maute Torjesen Botne SK 4,933  (04)
4,88 4,73 4,74 4,93 4,68 4,54

1028 Selmer Stray-Pedersen Tyrving IL 4,744  (04)
4,74 4,73 x 4,44 4,64 4,53

336 Gudmund Andrè Garvik Fagernes IL 4,715  (04)
4,31 4,71 4,38 4,30 4,37 x

1052 Torgrim Frøystein Tyrving IL 4,616  (04)
4,61 4,29 4,44 4,34 4,38 4,39

849 Andreas Solheim Sollid Sørild FIK 4,607  (04)
4,60 x 4,53 x 4,47 4,47

398 Nivethan Rajan Groruddalen FIK 4,568  (04)
4,30 4,56 4,32 3,95 4,22 4,53

774 Ask Morgan Stenersen Sveen Ski IL Friidrett 4,279  (04)
4,27 4,25 4,19

832 Sander Oppen Sturla IF 4,2710  (04)
4,27 x x

937 Hampus Ludvig Åstrand Tyrving IL 4,2611  (04)
4,18 4,08 4,26

798 Emil Halvorsen Nielsen Sortland FIK 3,9012  (04)
3,90 x x
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Thon Hotels Tyrvinglekene 10.-11. feb. 2018

G-14 Lengde Grop 1

902 Benjamin Reiten Tyrving IL 3,7113  (04)
3,71 2,99 3,58

218 Georg Doert Blaker IL 3,4014  (04)
3,26 3,40 3,19

G-14 Stav
  

443 William Aleksander Kollberg Hellas, IF 2,901  (04)
2,00

o

2,20

o

2,30

o

2,40

xxo

2,50

xxo

2,60

o

2,70

o

2,80

xxo

2,90

xo

3,00

xxx

832 Sander Oppen Sturla IF 2,802  (04)
2,30

xo

2,40

o

2,50

o

2,60

xo

2,70

xo

2,80

o

2,90

xxx

G-15 60 m
 Heat: 1

722 Simen Nordheim Berg Romerike Friidrett 7,721  (03)
815 Benjamin Bjørnstad Sturla IF 7,882  (03)
395 Lemoriyan Matheswaran Groruddalen FIK 8,053  (03)
763 Brage Henden Nybakk Sem IF 8,134  (03)
258 Mathias Teferra Jubskås BUL, IL i 8,495  (03)

1034 Simen Gimnes Tyrving IL 8,516  (03)
222 Håkon Aasen Botne SK 8,617  (03)
975 Jørgen Brenna Loennechen Tyrving IL 8,838  (03)

 Heat: 2
439 Scott Ygård Hellas, IF 7,581  (03)

1076 Emil Nordal Ullensaker/Kisa IL 7,942  (03)
1038 Sondre Marthin Matheson Grimsby Tyrving IL 8,083  (03)
694 Martin Biuso Ringerike FIK 8,094  (03)
990 Magnus Holt Holgersen Tyrving IL 8,265  (03)
225 Akshathan Nadarajah BUL, IL i 8,416
858 Ole Matias Jakobsen Sørild FIK 8,637  (03)
967 Jo Magnus Kleven Tyrving IL 9,178  (03)

 Heat: 3
469 Knut Werge-Olsen Jotun IL 7,571  (03)

1032 Sigurd Clementsen Tyrving IL 7,672  (03)
708 Håvard Syrstad Romerike Friidrett 8,223  (03)

1060 Henrik Duncan Tønsberg FIK 8,304  (03)
388 Oscar Sarafian Westergren Grane IK 8,755  (03)
653 Karsten André Roa Ladstein Oppegård IL 8,876  (03)
677 Jonas Hoelsveen Raufoss Friidrett 8,917  (03)

1101 Andreas Tvete Vidar SK 8,918  (03)

G-15 60 m, finale
  

439 Scott Ygård Hellas, IF 7,441  (03)
469 Knut Werge-Olsen Jotun IL 7,542  (03)

1032 Sigurd Clementsen Tyrving IL 7,573  (03)
722 Simen Nordheim Berg Romerike Friidrett 7,634  (03)
815 Benjamin Bjørnstad Sturla IF 7,825  (03)

1076 Emil Nordal Ullensaker/Kisa IL 7,946  (03)
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G-15 60 m, finale
1038 Sondre Marthin Matheson Grimsby Tyrving IL 8,017  (03)
395 Lemoriyan Matheswaran Groruddalen FIK DQ:R162.6  (03)

G-15 800 m
 Heat: 1

653 Karsten André Roa Ladstein Oppegård IL 2,24,661  (03)
817 Daniel Oppen Sturla IF 2,24,802  (03)
990 Magnus Holt Holgersen Tyrving IL 2,26,503  (03)

1122 Sander Dybwad Mathiesen Vidar SK 2,29,514  (03)
677 Jonas Hoelsveen Raufoss Friidrett 2,31,325  (03)
388 Oscar Sarafian Westergren Grane IK 2,40,636  (03)
696 Nicolai Gjetanger Ringerike FIK 2,40,667  (03)

 Heat: 2
281 Abdullahi Rabi Bækkelagets SK 2,06,991  (03)
613 Sondre Martinsen Nesodden IF 2,09,062  (03)
815 Benjamin Bjørnstad Sturla IF 2,09,303  (03)
385 Eivind Tobiassen Grane IK 2,15,154  (03)
855 Jo Ølberg Sørild FIK 2,16,915  (03)
472 Abraham Sandvin Vogelsang Koll IL 2,18,116  (03)
582 Christian Fredrik Østensvig Stamm Moss IL 2,25,257  (03)

Delte baner 800m

Plassering Totalt
281 Abdullahi Rabi Bækkelagets SK 2,06,991
613 Sondre Martinsen Nesodden IF 2,09,062
815 Benjamin Bjørnstad Sturla IF 2,09,303
385 Eivind Tobiassen Grane IK 2,15,154
855 Jo Ølberg Sørild FIK 2,16,915
472 Abraham Sandvin Vogelsang Koll IL 2,18,116
653 Karsten André Roa Ladstein Oppegård IL 2,24,667
817 Daniel Oppen Sturla IF 2,24,808
582 Christian Fredrik Østensvig Sta Moss IL 2,25,259
990 Magnus Holt Holgersen Tyrving IL 2,26,5010
1122 Sander Dybwad Mathiesen Vidar SK 2,29,5111
677 Jonas Hoelsveen Raufoss Friidrett 2,31,3212
388 Oscar Sarafian Westergren Grane IK 2,40,6313
696 Nicolai Gjetanger Ringerike FIK 2,40,6614

G-15 Stav
  

472 Abraham Sandvin Vogelsang Koll IL 2,901  (03)
2,20

o

2,40

xo

2,60

o

2,70

xo

2,80

o

2,90

xo

3,00

xxx

439 Scott Ygård Hellas, IF 2,302  (03)
2,20

xxo

2,30

o

2,40

xxx

G-15 Tresteg Grop 2

  
1034 Simen Gimnes Tyrving IL 11,721  (03)

11,13 x x 11,64 11,72 11,63

855 Jo Ølberg Sørild FIK 11,482  (03)
11,36 11,48 11,27 x 10,42 11,46

FriSysBærum Idrettspark - 11.02.2018 08:36:4 Side 16 av 45



Resultatliste 10.02.2018

Thon Hotels Tyrvinglekene 10.-11. feb. 2018

G-15 Tresteg Grop 2

708 Håvard Syrstad Romerike Friidrett 10,733  (03)
10,73 10,01 10,43 9,86 10,19 x

858 Ole Matias Jakobsen Sørild FIK 10,184  (03)
10,16 10,18 10,09 9,87 10,00 10,13

817 Daniel Oppen Sturla IF 9,725  (03)
9,71 8,64 9,58 9,66 9,72 9,67

1068 Mats Vea Karlsen Tønsberg FIK -  (03)
- - - - -

G-16 60 m
 Heat: 1

1051 Tobias Windjusveen Tyrving IL 7,331  (02)
982 Lars Ådland Tyrving IL 7,622  (02)
804 Trym Steiro-Darén Sortland FIK 7,703  (02)
862 Thomas Alexander Jonassen Sørild FIK 7,934  (02)
198 Henrik Dahlen Annexstad Asker SK 7,985  (02)
229 Andreas Driot BUL, IL i 8,046
360 Fredrik Persen Fredrikstad IF 8,067  (02)

 Heat: 2
662 Martin Pettersen Orion FIK 7,531  (02)
490 Sander Aae Skotheim Koll IL 7,542  (02)
793 Sondre Mork Kasin Snøgg Friidrett 7,843  (02)
447 Benjamin Rød Herkules 7,844  (02)
533 Martin Rogerio Flaten Lyngdal IL 7,865  (02)
387 Mathias Bekkevold Jensen Grane IK 8,356  (02)
801 Runar Steinsvik Evjen Sortland FIK 8,717  (02)

 Heat: 3
496 Aleksander Haug Kongsvinger IL 7,721  (02)
661 Marcus Henriksen Orion FIK 7,772  (02)
861 Sondre Yri Aaberg Sørild FIK 7,803  (02)
907 Christian Andrés Lervik Tyrving IL 7,864  (02)
863 Vetle Nilsen Sørild FIK 7,905  (02)
242 Felix Christensen BUL, IL i 8,226  (02)

G-16 60 m, finale
  

1051 Tobias Windjusveen Tyrving IL 7,311  (02)
662 Martin Pettersen Orion FIK 7,502  (02)
490 Sander Aae Skotheim Koll IL 7,553  (02)
982 Lars Ådland Tyrving IL 7,644  (02)
804 Trym Steiro-Darén Sortland FIK 7,675  (02)
661 Marcus Henriksen Orion FIK 7,766  (02)
861 Sondre Yri Aaberg Sørild FIK 7,817  (02)
496 Aleksander Haug Kongsvinger IL DNS  (02)

G-16 800 m
  

552 Anders Gundersen Mandal og Halse IL 2,01,591  (02)
275 Tobias Grønstad BUL, IL i 2,05,732
375 Numan Khogyanai Fredrikstad IF DNF  (02)

1057 Ådne Skjærstein Tyrving IL DNS  (02)
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G-16 800 m

G-16 Stav
  

490 Sander Aae Skotheim Koll IL 3,101  (02)
2,70

o

2,90

o

3,10

xo

3,30

xxx

948 Henrik Thane Lange Tyrving IL 2,602  (02)
2,20

xo

2,30

o

2,40

o

2,50

o

2,60

xo

2,70

xxx

G-16 Tresteg Grop 1

  
490 Sander Aae Skotheim Koll IL 13,081  (02)

13,00 12,63 13,08 12,95 - x

793 Sondre Mork Kasin Snøgg Friidrett 11,802  (02)
11,30 11,08 11,63 11,62 11,76 11,80

982 Lars Ådland Tyrving IL 10,283  (02)
10,28

G-17 60 m
 Heat: 1

274 Thomas Graftås BUL, IL i 7,271  (01)
232 Bereket Geda Wayu BUL, IL i 7,342  (01)
227 Anders Nikolai Bovolden BUL, IL i 7,383  (01)
612 Magnus William Lid Unger Nesodden IF 7,574  (01)
394 Lakshihan Matheswaran Groruddalen FIK 7,665  (01)
431 Kristoffer Andre Ødegård Mertinat Hellas, IF 7,936  (01)
794 Torleiv Berget Hedegart Snøgg Friidrett 8,197  (01)

 Heat: 2
872 Markus Rooth Tjalve, IK 7,231  (01)
251 Jonathan Holen BUL, IL i 7,312  (01)

1133 Jo Magnus Ryen Aalerud Ås IL 7,373  (01)
233 Brage Hogstad BUL, IL i 7,524  (01)
799 Espen Shields Sortland FIK 7,965  (01)
790 Marcus Haugan Snøgg Friidrett 8,046  (01)

G-17 60 m, finale
  

872 Markus Rooth Tjalve, IK 7,171  (01)
274 Thomas Graftås BUL, IL i 7,222  (01)
251 Jonathan Holen BUL, IL i 7,283  (01)
232 Bereket Geda Wayu BUL, IL i 7,324  (01)

1133 Jo Magnus Ryen Aalerud Ås IL 7,435  (01)
227 Anders Nikolai Bovolden BUL, IL i 7,466  (01)
612 Magnus William Lid Unger Nesodden IF 7,517  (01)

G-17 800 m
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G-17 800 m
  

1063 Håvard Fluge Petterson Tønsberg FIK 2,02,901  (01)
519 Kristian Trigueno Steen Larvik Turn & IF 2,04,202  (01)
750 Elias Røyneberg Sarpsborg IL 2,11,443
438 Pelle Pastoor Hellas, IF 2,12,724  (01)
584 Eirik Øivindssønn Fredriksen Moss IL 2,18,365  (01)
794 Torleiv Berget Hedegart Snøgg Friidrett 2,23,036  (01)

Tid avgjørende

G-17 Kule 5,0kg

  
872 Markus Rooth Tjalve, IK 14,091  (01)

14,09 x x x 12,09 13,38

431 Kristoffer Andre Ødegård Mertinat Hellas, IF 8,702  (01)
8,70 8,70 7,47 7,29 8,47 7,96

G-17 Stav
  

872 Markus Rooth Tjalve, IK 4,301  (01)
3,80

xo

3,90

-

4,00

o

4,10

xo

4,20

xxo

4,30

o

4,40

xxx

G-18/19 60 m
 Heat: 1

544 Patrick Bjørkhaug Johannessen Lørenskog FIL 7,071  (00)
587 Magnus Andersen Knarvik Moss IL 7,382  (99)
674 Olav Kvåle Gissinger Ranheim IL 7,453  (00)
304 Sebastian Marrot Bækkelagets SK 7,494  (00)
576 Lavrants Kongssund Moelven IL 7,525  (00)
382 Sverre Reiten Gausdal FIK 7,976  (00)

 Heat: 2
342 Sondre Matias Kui Rudi Fagernes IL 7,171  (00)
580 Atcha Prommetta Moss IL 7,462  (99)

1078 Filip Aas Ullensaker/Kisa IL 7,543  (00)
435 Mathias Kollberg Hellas, IF 7,564  (00)
842 Ask Lindbråten Søndre Land IL 7,915  (99)
367 Kristoffer Persen Fredrikstad IF DQ:R162.6  (00)

 Heat: 3
462 Iver Lars Håvard Koppen Hind IK 7,121  (99)
971 Jonatan Greni Bjerkaas Tyrving IL 7,192  (99)

1134 Per Ellef Ryen Aalerud Ås IL 7,353  (00)
381 Sindre Steinbakke Kallestad Gausdal FIK 7,494  (99)
513 Bendik Bull-Hansen Larvik Turn & IF 7,565  (99)
812 Andreas Endalkachew Christiansen Sturla IF 7,796  (00)

G-18/19 60 m, finale
  

544 Patrick Bjørkhaug Johannessen Lørenskog FIL 7,001  (00)
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G-18/19 60 m, finale
462 Iver Lars Håvard Koppen Hind IK 7,192  (99)
342 Sondre Matias Kui Rudi Fagernes IL 7,203  (00)
587 Magnus Andersen Knarvik Moss IL 7,434  (99)
674 Olav Kvåle Gissinger Ranheim IL 7,445  (00)
580 Atcha Prommetta Moss IL 7,546  (99)
971 Jonatan Greni Bjerkaas Tyrving IL DQ:R162.6  (99)

1134 Per Ellef Ryen Aalerud Ås IL DNS  (00)

G-18/19 Kule 6,0kg

  
304 Sebastian Marrot Bækkelagets SK 11,221  (00)

10,01 9,84 11,03 10,96 10,65 11,22

1135 Simen Sebastian Hansen Ås IL 11,052  (00)
10,87 10,94 10,71 11,05 x 10,61

1134 Per Ellef Ryen Aalerud Ås IL 10,893  (00)
10,89 10,89 10,89 9,69 8,14 10,48

465 Jon Marius Ustad Horten FIK 9,554  (00)
9,05 9,45 9,17 8,94 9,37 9,55

G-18/19 Stav
  

576 Lavrants Kongssund Moelven IL 4,001  (00)
3,70

o

3,80

-

3,90

o

4,00

o

4,10

xxx

G-18/19 Tresteg Grop 1

  
1134 Per Ellef Ryen Aalerud Ås IL 12,491  (00)

12,49 12,46 12,02

1147 Lars Jørgen Haugland Fana IL 12,322
x 12,06 x x 12,32 12,25

842 Ask Lindbråten Søndre Land IL 11,443  (99)
x x 11,44 x 10,02 x

382 Sverre Reiten Gausdal FIK 10,744  (00)
10,60 10,52 9,93 10,51 10,58 10,74

J-10 600 m
  

508 Hennie Rooth Lambertseter IF 2,24,44  (08)
996 Maria Edvarda Elisabet Machado Da Tyrving IL 2,10,67  (08)
939 Hanna Fiva Øiestad Tyrving IL 2,28,30  (08)
411 Signe Therese Kvalheim Halden IL 2,45,33  (10)

1042 Sunniva Louise Aakervik Møllerud Tyrving IL 2,31,31  (08)
321 Cecilia Louise Ennals Drøbak-Frogn IL 2,36,33  (08)
459 Tuva Jordbakke Herkules 2,09,01  (08)

Tid avgjørende

J-10 Høyde
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J-10 Høyde
  

985 Lina Svarlien Tyrving IL 1,21  (08)
0,90

o

0,95

o

1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

xo

1,18

o

1,21

xxo

1,24

xxx

996 Maria Edvarda Elisabet Machado Da Tyrving IL 1,10  (08)
0,90

o

0,95

o

1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

xo

1,15

xxx

459 Tuva Jordbakke Herkules 1,24  (08)
0,90

o

0,95

o

1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

o

1,18

o

1,21

xo

1,24

xo

1,26

xxx

405 Deniz Ayub Halden IL 0,95  (08)
0,90

xo

0,95

o

1,00

xxx

939 Hanna Fiva Øiestad Tyrving IL 0,95  (08)
0,90

xo

0,95

xo

1,00

xxx

411 Signe Therese Kvalheim Halden IL NM  (10)
0,85

xxx

0,90

xxx

508 Hennie Rooth Lambertseter IF 1,00  (08)
0,90

o

0,95

o

1,00

o

1,05

xxx

J-10 Kule 2,0kg

  
508 Hennie Rooth Lambertseter IF 4,65  (08)

4,65 3,98 3,95

985 Lina Svarlien Tyrving IL 5,38  (08)
4,95 4,65 5,38

321 Cecilia Louise Ennals Drøbak-Frogn IL 5,19  (08)
x x 5,19

939 Hanna Fiva Øiestad Tyrving IL 4,15  (08)
3,69 3,65 4,15

408 Kristine G Hudsven Halden IL 2,55 
x 2,40 2,55

1088 Maja Gundersen Palmgren Urædd Friidrett 4,89  (09)
4,17 4,14 4,89

1042 Sunniva Louise Aakervik Møllerud Tyrving IL 4,61  (08)
4,34 4,13 4,61

873 Martine Rooth Tjalve, IK 4,66  (09)
4,34 4,66 4,22

411 Signe Therese Kvalheim Halden IL 3,88  (10)
3,09 3,88 3,85

221 Ella Maute Torjesen Botne SK 4,14  (08)
3,92 3,75 4,14

405 Deniz Ayub Halden IL 4,60  (08)
4,22 4,56 4,60

J-11 600 m
 Heat: 1

938 Hanna Disen Tyrving IL 2,11,451
1030 Signe Marie Hegstad Tyrving IL 2,16,112  (07)
716 Mina Hoelsbrekken Digerud Romerike Friidrett 2,20,483  (07)
919 Ellen Dilkestad Tyrving IL 2,22,664  (07)

1015 Olea Torsteinsen Tyrving IL 2,24,255  (07)
410 Mia Tofte-Sørensen Halden IL 2,25,596  (07)
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J-11 600 m
828 Ida Elise Tronslien Sturla IF 2,28,597  (07)
553 Aurora Færevaag Bekken Mandal og Halse IL DNS  (07)
995 Maria Christine Gulbrandsen Tyrving IL DNS  (07)

 Heat: 2
1097 Maja Traet-Akermann Vestfossen IF 1,58,311  (07)
625 Eline Skaar Nittedal IL 2,01,612  (07)

1098 Luica Luna Galteland Vestre Aker Skiklubb 2,04,793
190 Emilie Borgen-Forberg Asker SK 2,05,364  (07)
187 Amelia Borgen-Forberg Asker SK 2,08,435  (07)
920 Ellinor Saga Tyrving IL 2,08,466  (07)
209 Susanne Tveit Amundsen Asker SK 2,11,517  (07)
751 Emma Sofie Klausen Sarpsborg IL 2,14,318  (07)
206 Mina Ellinor Bagstevold Asker SK 2,25,719  (07)

Plassering Totalt
1097 Maja Traet-Akermann Vestfossen IF 1,58,311
625 Eline Skaar Nittedal IL 2,01,612
1098 Luica Luna Galteland Vestre Aker Skiklubb 2,04,793
190 Emilie Borgen-Forberg Asker SK 2,05,364
187 Amelia Borgen-Forberg Asker SK 2,08,435
920 Ellinor Saga Tyrving IL 2,08,466
938 Hanna Disen Tyrving IL 2,11,457
209 Susanne Tveit Amundsen Asker SK 2,11,518
751 Emma Sofie Klausen Sarpsborg IL 2,14,319
1030 Signe Marie Hegstad Tyrving IL 2,16,1110
716 Mina Hoelsbrekken Digerud Romerike Friidrett 2,20,4811
919 Ellen Dilkestad Tyrving IL 2,22,6612
1015 Olea Torsteinsen Tyrving IL 2,24,2513
410 Mia Tofte-Sørensen Halden IL 2,25,5914
206 Mina Ellinor Bagstevold Asker SK 2,25,7115
828 Ida Elise Tronslien Sturla IF 2,28,5916
553 Aurora Færevaag Bekken Mandal og Halse IL DNS 
995 Maria Christine Gulbrandsen Tyrving IL DNS 

J-11 Høyde
  

751 Emma Sofie Klausen Sarpsborg IL 1,261  (07)
0,90

o

0,95

o

1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

o

1,20

o

1,23

xo

1,26

o

1,29

xxx

335 Eva Hoffmann Fagernes IL 1,262  (07)
0,90

o

0,95

-

1,00

xo

1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

o

1,20

xo

1,23

o

1,26

xo

1,29

xxx

209 Susanne Tveit Amundsen Asker SK 1,233  (07)
0,90

o

0,95

o

1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

xo

1,20

o

1,23

o

1,26

xxx

287 Camilla Marrot Bækkelagets SK 1,154  (07)
0,90

o

0,95

o

1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

xo

1,20

xxx

1030 Signe Marie Hegstad Tyrving IL 1,155  (07)
0,90

o

0,95

o

1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

xo

1,15

xo

1,20

xxx

553 Aurora Færevaag Bekken Mandal og Halse IL 1,156  (07)
0,90

o

0,95

o

1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

xxo

1,20

xxx

372 Myra Ester Mariedatter Fredrikstad IF 1,107  (07)
0,90

o

0,95

o

1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

xxx

716 Mina Hoelsbrekken Digerud Romerike Friidrett 1,107  (07)
0,90

o

0,95

o

1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

xxx
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J-11 Høyde
920 Ellinor Saga Tyrving IL 1,109  (07)

0,90

o

0,95

o

1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

xxo

1,15

xxx

919 Ellen Dilkestad Tyrving IL 1,1010  (07)
0,90

o

0,95

o

1,00

o

1,05

xo

1,10

xxo

1,15

xxx

190 Emilie Borgen-Forberg Asker SK 1,0511  (07)
0,90

o

0,95

o

1,00

o

1,05

xxo

1,10

xxx

410 Mia Tofte-Sørensen Halden IL 1,0512  (07)
0,90

o

0,95

o

1,00

xxo

1,05

xxo

1,10

xxx

187 Amelia Borgen-Forberg Asker SK 1,0013  (07)
0,90

o

0,95

o

1,00

o

1,05

xxx

413 Thea Kvalheim Halden IL 1,0013  (07)
0,90

o

0,95

o

1,00

o

1,05

xxx

1015 Olea Torsteinsen Tyrving IL 1,0015  (07)
0,90

o

0,95

xo

1,00

o

1,05

xxx

938 Hanna Disen Tyrving IL 1,0015
0,90

o

0,95

xo

1,00

o

1,05

xxx

1033 Silje Schrøder Tyrving IL 1,0017  (07)
0,90

o

0.95

xxo

1,00

o

1,05

xxx

206 Mina Ellinor Bagstevold Asker SK 1,0018  (07)
0,90

xo

0,95

o

1,00

xxo

1,05

xxx

1054 Victoria Isabell Hultgreen Tyrving IL 1,0019  (07)
0,90

o

0,95

xxo

1,00

xxo

1,05

xxx

J-12 60 m
 Heat: 1

305 Selma Caroline Wahl Bækkelagets SK 9,441  (06)
311 Synne Utseth Bøhlerengen Bøler IF 9,582  (06)
351 Aurora Ellefsen Fredrikstad IF 9,603  (06)
322 Elena Ennals Drøbak-Frogn IL 9,774  (06)
569 Åsne Øverlie Isaksen Mandal og Halse IL 9,915  (06)
561 Mari Borø Een Mandal og Halse IL 9,926  (06)
363 Hermine Ellefsen Fredrikstad IF 9,947  (06)

1136 Tiril Helene Wold Platzack Ås IL DNS  (06)

 Heat: 2
454 Mari Brynhildsen Hansen Herkules 8,941  (06)
618 Eline Folvik Nesøya IL 9,172  (06)
412 Synnøve Gilstedt Hundven Halden IL 9,383  (06)
365 Ingrid Westberg Fredrikstad IF 9,404  (06)
734 Anna Torve Lyse Sandefjord Turn & IF 9,415  (06)
987 Linnea Horni Tyrving IL 9,486  (06)
850 Caroline Haaheim Sveinungsen Sørild FIK 10,037  (06)

 Heat: 3
286 Camilla Hellum Bækkelagets SK 8,551  (06)
510 Mona Godtfredsen Lambertseter IF 8,572  (06)
263 Nora Jazz Werenskiold Proctor BUL, IL i 8,823  (06)
624 Cassandra Ødegård Nilsen Nittedal IL 8,854  (06)
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J-12 60 m
784 Sunniva Indahl Ski IL Friidrett 8,955  (06)

1073 Tiril Stene Fjose Tønsberg FIK 9,036  (06)
355 Dina Rosenvinge Aasen Fredrikstad IF 9,107  (06)

1106 Charlotte Standeren Narvestad Vidar SK 9,578  (06)

Plassering Totalt
286 Camilla Hellum Bækkelagets SK 8,551
510 Mona Godtfredsen Lambertseter IF 8,572
263 Nora Jazz Werenskiold Proctor BUL, IL i 8,823
624 Cassandra Ødegård Nilsen Nittedal IL 8,854
454 Mari Brynhildsen Hansen Herkules 8,945
784 Sunniva Indahl Ski IL Friidrett 8,956
1073 Tiril Stene Fjose Tønsberg FIK 9,037
355 Dina Rosenvinge Aasen Fredrikstad IF 9,108
618 Eline Folvik Nesøya IL 9,179
412 Synnøve Gilstedt Hundven Halden IL 9,3810
365 Ingrid Westberg Fredrikstad IF 9,4011
734 Anna Torve Lyse Sandefjord Turn & IF 9,4112
305 Selma Caroline Wahl Bækkelagets SK 9,4413
987 Linnea Horni Tyrving IL 9,4814
1106 Charlotte Standeren Narvestad Vidar SK 9,5715
311 Synne Utseth Bøhlerengen Bøler IF 9,5816
351 Aurora Ellefsen Fredrikstad IF 9,6017
322 Elena Ennals Drøbak-Frogn IL 9,7718
569 Åsne Øverlie Isaksen Mandal og Halse IL 9,9119
561 Mari Borø Een Mandal og Halse IL 9,9220
363 Hermine Ellefsen Fredrikstad IF 9,9421
850 Caroline Haaheim Sveinungse Sørild FIK 10,0322
1136 Tiril Helene Wold Platzack Ås IL DNS 

J-12 600 m
 Heat: 1

311 Synne Utseth Bøhlerengen Bøler IF 2,03,001  (06)
1073 Tiril Stene Fjose Tønsberg FIK 2,05,132  (06)
412 Synnøve Gilstedt Hundven Halden IL 2,09,033  (06)
835 Selma Marie Toftøy-Lohne Sturla IF 2,09,924  (06)
355 Dina Rosenvinge Aasen Fredrikstad IF 2,11,235  (06)
421 Amanda Sofie Nes Fredheim Heggedal IL 2,13,356  (06)
569 Åsne Øverlie Isaksen Mandal og Halse IL DNS  (06)

 Heat: 2
624 Cassandra Ødegård Nilsen Nittedal IL 1,51,951  (06)

1106 Charlotte Standeren Narvestad Vidar SK 1,55,422  (06)
970 Johanne Krossen Tyrving IL 2,02,813
365 Ingrid Westberg Fredrikstad IF 2,06,904  (06)
305 Selma Caroline Wahl Bækkelagets SK 2,07,265  (06)
454 Mari Brynhildsen Hansen Herkules 2,07,556  (06)
561 Mari Borø Een Mandal og Halse IL 2,08,137  (06)
322 Elena Ennals Drøbak-Frogn IL 2,08,168  (06)
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J-12 600 m

Plassering Totalt
624 Cassandra Ødegård Nilsen Nittedal IL 1,51,951
1106 Charlotte Standeren Narvestad Vidar SK 1,55,422
970 Johanne Krossen Tyrving IL 2,02,813
311 Synne Utseth Bøhlerengen Bøler IF 2,03,004
1073 Tiril Stene Fjose Tønsberg FIK 2,05,135
365 Ingrid Westberg Fredrikstad IF 2,06,906
305 Selma Caroline Wahl Bækkelagets SK 2,07,267
454 Mari Brynhildsen Hansen Herkules 2,07,558
561 Mari Borø Een Mandal og Halse IL 2,08,139
322 Elena Ennals Drøbak-Frogn IL 2,08,1610
412 Synnøve Gilstedt Hundven Halden IL 2,09,0311
835 Selma Marie Toftøy-Lohne Sturla IF 2,09,9212
355 Dina Rosenvinge Aasen Fredrikstad IF 2,11,2313
421 Amanda Sofie Nes Fredheim Heggedal IL 2,13,3514
569 Åsne Øverlie Isaksen Mandal og Halse IL DNS 

J-12 Høyde
  

624 Cassandra Ødegård Nilsen Nittedal IL 1,301  (06)
1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

o

1,20

xo

1,25

xxo

1,30

xxo

1,33

xxx

351 Aurora Ellefsen Fredrikstad IF 1,252  (06)
1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

o

1,20

o

1,25

o

1,30

xxx

734 Anna Torve Lyse Sandefjord Turn & IF 1,253  (06)
1,00

o

1,05

xo

1,10

o

1,15

o

1,20

o

1,25

o

1,30

xxx

569 Åsne Øverlie Isaksen Mandal og Halse IL 1,254  (06)
1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

o

1,20

o

1,25

xo

1,30

x-

618 Eline Folvik Nesøya IL 1,255  (06)
1,10

o

1,15

o

1,20

xo

1,25

xxo

1,30

xxx

355 Dina Rosenvinge Aasen Fredrikstad IF 1,206  (06)
1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

o

1,20

o

1,25

xx-

412 Synnøve Gilstedt Hundven Halden IL 1,207  (06)
1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

o

1,20

xo

1,25

xxx

363 Hermine Ellefsen Fredrikstad IF 1,207  (06)
1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

o

1,20

xo

1,25

xx-

987 Linnea Horni Tyrving IL 1,159  (06)
1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

xxo

1,15

o

1,20

xxx

850 Caroline Haaheim Sveinungsen Sørild FIK 1,0510  (06)
1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

xxx

J-12 Kule 2,0kg

  
286 Camilla Hellum Bækkelagets SK 9,201  (06)

8,42 8,83 9,20

624 Cassandra Ødegård Nilsen Nittedal IL 8,912  (06)
8,91 7,76 6,79

784 Sunniva Indahl Ski IL Friidrett 8,423  (06)
8,42 7,45 8,29
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J-12 Kule 2,0kg

569 Åsne Øverlie Isaksen Mandal og Halse IL 8,294  (06)
8,29 6,68 6,45

618 Eline Folvik Nesøya IL 8,155  (06)
7,28 7,71 8,15

954 Ida Petersen Amble Tyrving IL 8,016  (06)
7,75 8,01 7,93

412 Synnøve Gilstedt Hundven Halden IL 7,807  (06)
7,64 7,80 7,75

734 Anna Torve Lyse Sandefjord Turn & IF 7,748  (06)
6,81 7,74 7,34

561 Mari Borø Een Mandal og Halse IL 6,759  (06)
6,45 6,74 6,75

355 Dina Rosenvinge Aasen Fredrikstad IF 6,4110  (06)
5,97 6,41 5,84

987 Linnea Horni Tyrving IL 6,0011  (06)
6,00 5,86 5,82

363 Hermine Ellefsen Fredrikstad IF 5,8912  (06)
5,38 5,89 5,34

351 Aurora Ellefsen Fredrikstad IF 5,5013  (06)
4,70 5,50 5,07

J-13 60 m
 Heat: 1

271 Synne Jiang Sølvsberg Wikborg BUL, IL i 8,481  (05)
545 Tuva Salvesen Marcussen Lørenskog FIL 8,952  (05)
786 Torhild Indahl Ski IL Friidrett 9,403  (05)
735 Anne-Grete Løwe Stillerud Sandefjord Turn & IF 9,484  (05)
959 Ingrid Skattebøl Tyrving IL 9,575  (05)
556 Iben C Nygaard Borø Mandal og Halse IL 9,616  (05)

1035 Siv Winther Rugset Tyrving IL 9,737  (05)

 Heat: 2
765 Helene Kjær Sem IF 8,441  (05)
339 Marit Ingeborg Garvik Fagernes IL 8,982  (05)

1022 Sara Bergh Ankarstrand Tyrving IL 9,053  (05)
1117 Mia Prøsch Johnsen Vidar SK 9,334  (05)
1124 Selma Røe Tærum Vidar SK 9,345  (05)
1013 Nora Wenxing Folgerø Tyrving IL 9,486  (05)
795 Alice Steinarsdatter Jørgensen Sortland FIK 9,537  (05)

 Heat: 3
1058 Claudia Maria Hastie Foss Tønsberg FIK 8,431  (05)
344 Sunniva Fjeld Fagernes IL 9,092  (05)
237 Ellinor Harrison Sæterdal BUL, IL i 9,163  (05)

1130 Engla Elisabeth Sandelin Ørje IL 9,314  (05)
538 Erle Sauar Norli Lørenskog FIL 9,445  (05)
330 Katinka Bjørkli Eidanger IL 9,506  (05)

1127 Tora Grieg-Cappelen Vidar SK 9,567  (05)
916 Elisabeth Hjermann Tyrving IL 10,368  (05)

 Heat: 4
511 Signe Støwer-Rohdin Lambertseter IF 8,781  (05)
300 Linn Rynning Borander Bækkelagets SK 8,832  (05)

1066 Maria Fluge Petterson Tønsberg FIK 9,243  (05)
1148 Emilie Nyiredy Tyrving IL 9,434
328 Charlotte Olsen Eidanger IL 9,505  (05)

1036 Sofie Langslet Tyrving IL 9,776
999 Marianne Hjermann Tyrving IL 10,227  (05)
889 Andrea Sofie Odland Tyrving IL 10,738
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J-13 60 m
 Heat: 5

475 Anna Sande Koll IL 8,811  (05)
732 Marie Marvik Hølland Sand IL 8,812  (05)

1138 Merjem Muratovic Bamse FIL 9,383
324 Linnea Holten Drøbak-Frogn IL 9,394  (05)

1004 Marthe Østby Andresen Tyrving IL 9,455  (05)
647 Emilie Agathe Rehn Oppegård IL 9,496  (05)
292 Helene Solberg Wester Bækkelagets SK 9,677  (05)
686 Emma Lenander Ready 9,798  (05)

 Heat: 6
614 Aislin Féliot Nesøya IL 8,681  (05)
741 Moa Amanda Eidem Sandefjord Turn & IF 8,992  (05)
738 Julie Bjørge Madsen Sandefjord Turn & IF 9,063  (05)

1139 Sara Muratovic Bamse FIL 9,174
255 Kisha Ugland BUL, IL i 9,265  (05)

1008 Mathilde Juul Møller Tyrving IL 9,346  (05)
259 Maxime Jacobsen BUL, IL i 9,827  (05)
563 Mie Sofia Ramsland Mandal og Halse IL 10,048  (05)

 Heat: 7
678 Malin Hoelsveen Raufoss Friidrett 8,651  (05)
289 Elise Muggerud Halvorsen Bækkelagets SK 8,962  (05)

1067 Mathea Wego Karlsen Tønsberg FIK 9,223  (05)
1123 Sanna Vantland Vidar SK 9,494  (05)
650 Isa Jonassen Zimmermann Oppegård IL 9,515  (05)
301 Maja Skog-Hauge Pedersen Bækkelagets SK 10,306  (05)

1126 Tara Todorovic Vidar SK 10,837  (05)
231 Arta Radin BUL, IL i 11,358  (05)

J-13 60 m, finale
  

1058 Claudia Maria Hastie Foss Tønsberg FIK 8,271  (05)
765 Helene Kjær Sem IF 8,272  (05)
271 Synne Jiang Sølvsberg Wikborg BUL, IL i 8,363  (05)
614 Aislin Féliot Nesøya IL 8,584  (05)
678 Malin Hoelsveen Raufoss Friidrett 8,645  (05)
511 Signe Støwer-Rohdin Lambertseter IF 8,756  (05)
732 Marie Marvik Hølland Sand IL 8,837  (05)
475 Anna Sande Koll IL 8,878  (05)

J-13 600 m
 Heat: 1

368 Leah Nygaard Strand Fredrikstad IF 1,59,211  (05)
545 Tuva Salvesen Marcussen Lørenskog FIL 2,01,112  (05)

1130 Engla Elisabeth Sandelin Ørje IL 2,01,163  (05)
959 Ingrid Skattebøl Tyrving IL 2,01,234  (05)
741 Moa Amanda Eidem Sandefjord Turn & IF 2,02,975  (05)
406 Helle Marie Kvalheim Halden IL 2,05,396  (05)
891 Anna Svarlien Tyrving IL 2,07,287  (05)
563 Mie Sofia Ramsland Mandal og Halse IL 2,19,548  (05)
556 Iben C Nygaard Borø Mandal og Halse IL 2,20,359  (05)

 Heat: 2
678 Malin Hoelsveen Raufoss Friidrett 1,40,261  (05)
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J-13 600 m
492 Telma Björk Rostoft Kristjansson Koll IL 1,51,132  (05)
324 Linnea Holten Drøbak-Frogn IL 1,54,113  (05)

1022 Sara Bergh Ankarstrand Tyrving IL 1,55,764  (05)
735 Anne-Grete Løwe Stillerud Sandefjord Turn & IF 1,56,885  (05)
358 Esther Olivia Pedersen Fredrikstad IF 1,58,446  (05)
821 Fanny Louise Jellum Skjønberg Sturla IF 1,58,777  (05)

1129 Ane Jaavall Skår Ørje IL 1,58,798  (05)

Plassering Totalt
678 Malin Hoelsveen Raufoss Friidrett 1,40,261
492 Telma Björk Rostoft Kristjanss Koll IL 1,51,132
324 Linnea Holten Drøbak-Frogn IL 1,54,113
1022 Sara Bergh Ankarstrand Tyrving IL 1,55,764
735 Anne-Grete Løwe Stillerud Sandefjord Turn & IF 1,56,885
358 Esther Olivia Pedersen Fredrikstad IF 1,58,446
821 Fanny Louise Jellum Skjønber Sturla IF 1,58,777
1129 Ane Jaavall Skår Ørje IL 1,58,798
368 Leah Nygaard Strand Fredrikstad IF 1,59,219
545 Tuva Salvesen Marcussen Lørenskog FIL 2,01,1110
1130 Engla Elisabeth Sandelin Ørje IL 2,01,1611
959 Ingrid Skattebøl Tyrving IL 2,01,2312
741 Moa Amanda Eidem Sandefjord Turn & IF 2,02,9713
406 Helle Marie Kvalheim Halden IL 2,05,3914
891 Anna Svarlien Tyrving IL 2,07,2815
563 Mie Sofia Ramsland Mandal og Halse IL 2,19,5416
556 Iben C Nygaard Borø Mandal og Halse IL 2,20,3517

J-13 Lengde
 Gruppe: 1

678 Malin Hoelsveen Raufoss Friidrett 4,621  (05)
4,43 4,48 4,47 4,33 4,62 4,51

1058 Claudia Maria Hastie Foss Tønsberg FIK 4,292  (05)
3,72 4,05 4,29

732 Marie Marvik Hølland Sand IL 4,503  (05)
x 4,22 4,19 4,50 4,49 4,40

339 Marit Ingeborg Garvik Fagernes IL 4,104  (05)
4,10 x x

614 Aislin Féliot Nesøya IL 4,045  (05)
4,04 3,91 3,99

1130 Engla Elisabeth Sandelin Ørje IL 4,026  (05)
3,56 3,94 4,02

343 Sunniva Bakkene Myhre Fagernes IL 3,987  (05)
3,98 3,61 3,79

1129 Ane Jaavall Skår Ørje IL 3,988  (05)
3,21 3,73 3,98

545 Tuva Salvesen Marcussen Lørenskog FIL 3,979  (05)
3,73 3,89 3,97

1117 Mia Prøsch Johnsen Vidar SK 3,9110  (05)
3,91 3,77 3,91

283 Amanda Sørland Bækkelagets SK 3,9111
3,91 3,29 3,10

1067 Mathea Wego Karlsen Tønsberg FIK 3,8512  (05)
3,85 3,49 3,33

255 Kisha Ugland BUL, IL i 3,8213  (05)
3,82 x

1066 Maria Fluge Petterson Tønsberg FIK 3,8114  (05)
3,66 3,06 3,81

1148 Emilie Nyiredy Tyrving IL 3,7915
3,66 3,67 3,79

1035 Siv Winther Rugset Tyrving IL 3,7316  (05)
3,73 x 3,24
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J-13 Lengde
795 Alice Steinarsdatter Jørgensen Sortland FIK 3,6817  (05)

3,68 3,48

647 Emilie Agathe Rehn Oppegård IL 3,6618  (05)
3,66 3,49 3,61

324 Linnea Holten Drøbak-Frogn IL 3,6319  (05)
3,60 x 3,63

259 Maxime Jacobsen BUL, IL i 3,6220  (05)
3,60 3,62

1138 Merjem Muratovic Bamse FIL 3,4921
3,49 3,38 3,46

1036 Sofie Langslet Tyrving IL 3,4422
3,44 x 3,63

1041 Stella Horntvedt Engen Tyrving IL 3,4223  (05)
3,37 3,42 3,41

538 Erle Sauar Norli Lørenskog FIL 3,4223  (05)
3,41 3,42 3,37

889 Andrea Sofie Odland Tyrving IL 2,8625
2,86 2,82 -

301 Maja Skog-Hauge Pedersen Bækkelagets SK 2,8226  (05)
2,79 2,63 2,82

 Gruppe: 2
777 Ellevine Kathleen Artesia Octavia Sv Ski IL Friidrett 4,601  (05)

4,52 4,44 4,35 4,58 4,58 4,60

344 Sunniva Fjeld Fagernes IL 4,422  (05)
4,30 4,17 4,42 4,19 4,01 4,39

300 Linn Rynning Borander Bækkelagets SK 4,613  (05)
x 4,34 4,41 4,60 4,23 4,61

289 Elise Muggerud Halvorsen Bækkelagets SK 4,194  (05)
4,19 4,00 4,08 4,09 4,07 3,90

475 Anna Sande Koll IL 4,455  (05)
4,12 4,11 4,09 4,45 4,15 4,14

1127 Tora Grieg-Cappelen Vidar SK 4,126  (05)
4,03 4,12 4,10

406 Helle Marie Kvalheim Halden IL 4,017  (05)
4,01 4,00 3,96

786 Torhild Indahl Ski IL Friidrett 3,968  (05)
3,82 3,96 3,75

735 Anne-Grete Løwe Stillerud Sandefjord Turn & IF 3,909  (05)
3,61 3,60 3,90

237 Ellinor Harrison Sæterdal BUL, IL i 3,7210  (05)
3,72 3,46 3,64

556 Iben C Nygaard Borø Mandal og Halse IL 3,7111  (05)
3,67 3,71 3,55

330 Katinka Bjørkli Eidanger IL 3,6412  (05)
3,64 3,63 3,63

1004 Marthe Østby Andresen Tyrving IL 3,6013  (05)
3,55 3,36 3,60

741 Moa Amanda Eidem Sandefjord Turn & IF 3,5914  (05)
x 3,57 3,59

1013 Nora Wenxing Folgerø Tyrving IL 3,5315  (05)
3,47 3,52 3,53

765 Helene Kjær Sem IF 3,4216  (05)
3,42 2,84 3,30

1008 Mathilde Juul Møller Tyrving IL 3,3217  (05)
2,86 3,31 3,32

563 Mie Sofia Ramsland Mandal og Halse IL 3,2918  (05)
3,08 3,29 3,16

292 Helene Solberg Wester Bækkelagets SK 3,2919  (05)
3,13 2,97 3,29

999 Marianne Hjermann Tyrving IL 3,0520  (05)
3,05 x x
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J-13 Lengde
916 Elisabeth Hjermann Tyrving IL 3,0221  (05)

3,02 2,80 2,58

328 Charlotte Olsen Eidanger IL x  (05)
x x x

Plassering Totalt
678 Malin Hoelsveen Raufoss Friidrett 4,621
300 Linn Rynning Borander Bækkelagets SK 4,612
777 Ellevine Kathleen Artesia Octa Ski IL Friidrett 4,603
732 Marie Marvik Hølland Sand IL 4,504
475 Anna Sande Koll IL 4,455
344 Sunniva Fjeld Fagernes IL 4,426
1058 Claudia Maria Hastie Foss Tønsberg FIK 4,297
289 Elise Muggerud Halvorsen Bækkelagets SK 4,198
1127 Tora Grieg-Cappelen Vidar SK 4,129
339 Marit Ingeborg Garvik Fagernes IL 4,1010
614 Aislin Féliot Nesøya IL 4,0411
1130 Engla Elisabeth Sandelin Ørje IL 4,0212
406 Helle Marie Kvalheim Halden IL 4,0113
343 Sunniva Bakkene Myhre Fagernes IL 3,9814
1129 Ane Jaavall Skår Ørje IL 3,9815
545 Tuva Salvesen Marcussen Lørenskog FIL 3,9716
786 Torhild Indahl Ski IL Friidrett 3,9617
1117 Mia Prøsch Johnsen Vidar SK 3,9118
283 Amanda Sørland Bækkelagets SK 3,9119
735 Anne-Grete Løwe Stillerud Sandefjord Turn & IF 3,9020
1067 Mathea Wego Karlsen Tønsberg FIK 3,8521
255 Kisha Ugland BUL, IL i 3,8222
1066 Maria Fluge Petterson Tønsberg FIK 3,8123
1148 Emilie Nyiredy Tyrving IL 3,7924
1035 Siv Winther Rugset Tyrving IL 3,7325
237 Ellinor Harrison Sæterdal BUL, IL i 3,7226
556 Iben C Nygaard Borø Mandal og Halse IL 3,7127
795 Alice Steinarsdatter Jørgensen Sortland FIK 3,6828
647 Emilie Agathe Rehn Oppegård IL 3,6629
330 Katinka Bjørkli Eidanger IL 3,6430
324 Linnea Holten Drøbak-Frogn IL 3,6331
259 Maxime Jacobsen BUL, IL i 3,6232
1004 Marthe Østby Andresen Tyrving IL 3,6033
741 Moa Amanda Eidem Sandefjord Turn & IF 3,5934
1013 Nora Wenxing Folgerø Tyrving IL 3,5335
1138 Merjem Muratovic Bamse FIL 3,4936
1036 Sofie Langslet Tyrving IL 3,4437
538 Erle Sauar Norli Lørenskog FIL 3,4238
1041 Stella Horntvedt Engen Tyrving IL 3,4238
765 Helene Kjær Sem IF 3,4240
1008 Mathilde Juul Møller Tyrving IL 3,3241
563 Mie Sofia Ramsland Mandal og Halse IL 3,2942
292 Helene Solberg Wester Bækkelagets SK 3,2943
999 Marianne Hjermann Tyrving IL 3,0544
916 Elisabeth Hjermann Tyrving IL 3,0245
889 Andrea Sofie Odland Tyrving IL 2,8646
301 Maja Skog-Hauge Pedersen Bækkelagets SK 2,8247
328 Charlotte Olsen Eidanger IL x 

J-13 Stav
  

498 Pernille Eun Haug Kongsvinger IL 2,401  (05)
2,00

o

2,10

o

2,20

o

2,30

o

2,40

xo

2,50

xxx

738 Julie Bjørge Madsen Sandefjord Turn & IF 1,902  (05)
1,50

xo

1,60

o

1,70

xo

1,80

xo

1,90

xo

2,00

xxx
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J-13 Stav
406 Helle Marie Kvalheim Halden IL 1,803  (05)

1,50

o

1,60

o

1,70

o

1,80

o

1,90

xxx

J-14 60 m
 Heat: 1

182 Sissel Eliasson Alingsås IF, SWE 8,321 Q  
329 Kassandra Schønberg Eidanger IL 8,362 Q   (04)
400 Theebika Kulendran Groruddalen FIK 8,663  (04)
713 Kjersti Nicoline Lilleby Romerike Friidrett 8,854  (04)
814 Anouk de Haas Sturla IF 8,855  (04)
239 Emily Tallerås BUL, IL i 8,936  (04)
278 Wiktoria Sochal BUL, IL i 9,127
711 Kathrine Thonvald Romerike Friidrett 9,158

 Heat: 2
1132 Lovise Skarbøvik Andresen Ålesund FIK 8,031 Q   (04)
642 Julie Bakke Liland Norna-Salhus IL 8,402 Q   (04)
619 Hekla Mathilda Henriksdottir Merckol Nesøya IL 8,783  (04)

1093 Hedda Berglund Vestby IL 8,924
555 Frida Støle Haven Mandal og Halse IL 8,945  (04)
683 Anna Maria Kristiansen Ready 9,026  (04)
980 Kristina Vatnar Lie Tyrving IL 9,107  (04)
843 Emma Sevaldhullet Haug Søndre Land IL 9,698  (04)

 Heat: 3
942 Hedvig Kallåk Tyrving IL 8,231 Q   (04)
718 Oda Schatvet Romerike Friidrett 8,462 Q   (04)
620 Kaja Carlsen-Brown Nesøya IL 8,583  (04)
483 Ingrid Hamsund Koll IL 8,844  (04)

1044 Synne Fiva Øiestad Tyrving IL 8,915  (04)
652 Kaja Skogmo Oppegård IL 8,936  (04)
859 Rebecka Haaland Sørild FIK 9,207
592 Mina Kristiansen Moss IL 9,618  (04)

 Heat: 4
452 Lisa Maylen Stensøy Herkules 8,451 Q   (04)
781 Martine Bjugan Aam Ski IL Friidrett 8,482 Q   (04)
417 Idun Langgård Antonsen Hamar IL 8,533  (04)
564 Rakel Færevaag Bekken Mandal og Halse IL 8,664  (04)
248 Ifunanya Chidinma Deborah Olisa BUL, IL i 8,885  (04)
685 Ella Holmen Legernes Ready 8,986  (04)
704 Alexandra K. Devik Romerike Friidrett 9,007
477 Eirin Aae Skotheim Koll IL 9,098  (04)

 Heat: 5
399 Saveetha Satkunananthan Groruddalen FIK 8,481 Q   (04)
717 Oda Linnea Ng Romerike Friidrett 8,632  (04)
424 Julia Eveline Refvik Heggedal IL 8,853  (04)
940 Hannah Emilie Bergh Tyrving IL 8,864  (04)
568 Ulla Woxen Osestad Mandal og Halse IL 8,885  (04)

1039 Sophia Borgen Tyrving IL 8,936  (04)
892 Anne Mimmi Wahlstrøm Tyrving IL 9,017  (04)
323 Emily Christina Ennals Drøbak-Frogn IL 9,428  (04)

J-14 60 m, finale
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J-14 60 m, finale
  

1132 Lovise Skarbøvik Andresen Ålesund FIK 7,991  (04)
942 Hedvig Kallåk Tyrving IL 8,132  (04)
182 Sissel Eliasson Alingsås IF, SWE 8,283
642 Julie Bakke Liland Norna-Salhus IL 8,414  (04)
329 Kassandra Schønberg Eidanger IL 8,465  (04)
781 Martine Bjugan Aam Ski IL Friidrett 8,536  (04)
399 Saveetha Satkunananthan Groruddalen FIK 8,537  (04)
718 Oda Schatvet Romerike Friidrett 8,598  (04)

J-14 600 m
 Heat: 1

1039 Sophia Borgen Tyrving IL 1,54,911  (04)
320 Anniken Norstrøm Drøbak-Frogn IL 1,55,362  (04)
323 Emily Christina Ennals Drøbak-Frogn IL 1,57,423  (04)
555 Frida Støle Haven Mandal og Halse IL 2,00,164  (04)
767 Ibtissam Abounnachat Sem IF 2,02,795  (04)
984 Leah Fulton Tyrving IL 2,10,846  (04)
843 Emma Sevaldhullet Haug Søndre Land IL 2,23,507  (04)

 Heat: 2
629 Marthe Johanne Hjelmeset Nittedal IL 1,41,561  (04)
757 Maiken Homlung Prøitz Sarpsborg IL 1,42,252  (04)
350 Astrid Reknes Fredrikstad IF 1,42,603  (04)
460 Ylva Synnevaag Stamland Herkules 1,44,284  (04)
357 Emma Skibstad Bekkevik Fredrikstad IF 1,45,805  (04)

1064 Leona Andersen Vedvik Tønsberg FIK 1,46,896  (04)
502 Linn Andrea Svensson Lindevik Kristiansands IF 1,48,697  (04)
568 Ulla Woxen Osestad Mandal og Halse IL 1,54,538  (04)

Plassering Totalt
629 Marthe Johanne Hjelmeset Nittedal IL 1,41,561
757 Maiken Homlung Prøitz Sarpsborg IL 1,42,252
350 Astrid Reknes Fredrikstad IF 1,42,603
460 Ylva Synnevaag Stamland Herkules 1,44,284
357 Emma Skibstad Bekkevik Fredrikstad IF 1,45,805
1064 Leona Andersen Vedvik Tønsberg FIK 1,46,896
502 Linn Andrea Svensson Lindevi Kristiansands IF 1,48,697
568 Ulla Woxen Osestad Mandal og Halse IL 1,54,538
1039 Sophia Borgen Tyrving IL 1,54,919
320 Anniken Norstrøm Drøbak-Frogn IL 1,55,3610
323 Emily Christina Ennals Drøbak-Frogn IL 1,57,4211
555 Frida Støle Haven Mandal og Halse IL 2,00,1612
767 Ibtissam Abounnachat Sem IF 2,02,7913
984 Leah Fulton Tyrving IL 2,10,8414
843 Emma Sevaldhullet Haug Søndre Land IL 2,23,5015

J-14 Lengde
 Gruppe: 1

399 Saveetha Satkunananthan Groruddalen FIK 4,821  (04)
4,43 4,82 4,66 x 4,55 4,56

942 Hedvig Kallåk Tyrving IL 5,002  (04)
4,67 4,72 4,70 5,00 4,85 4,80

182 Sissel Eliasson Alingsås IF, SWE 4,733
4,43 4,36 4,56 4,45 4,71 4,73

564 Rakel Færevaag Bekken Mandal og Halse IL 4,624  (04)
4,39 4,46 4,53 4,53 4,62 4,55
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J-14 Lengde
620 Kaja Carlsen-Brown Nesøya IL 4,505  (04)

4,27 4,40 4,50 4,37 4,50 4,37

483 Ingrid Hamsund Koll IL 4,346  (04)
x x 4,34

713 Kjersti Nicoline Lilleby Romerike Friidrett 4,297  (04)
4,15 4,10 4,29

1093 Hedda Berglund Vestby IL 4,278
4,27 4,23 x

1039 Sophia Borgen Tyrving IL 4,169  (04)
3,99 4,16 4,08

940 Hannah Emilie Bergh Tyrving IL 4,0210  (04)
x 3,78 4,02

568 Ulla Woxen Osestad Mandal og Halse IL 4,0111  (04)
3,68 4,01 3,96

814 Anouk de Haas Sturla IF 3,9812  (04)
3,85 3,98 3,74

1044 Synne Fiva Øiestad Tyrving IL 3,9613  (04)
3,96 3,20 3,84

619 Hekla Mathilda Henriksdottir Merckol Nesøya IL 3,9314  (04)
3,87 3,86 3,93

859 Rebecka Haaland Sørild FIK 3,8715
3,87 3,06 3,84

704 Alexandra K. Devik Romerike Friidrett 3,8616
3,49 3,86 3,82

417 Idun Langgård Antonsen Hamar IL 3,8217  (04)
3,82 3,57 x

711 Kathrine Thonvald Romerike Friidrett 3,7018
3,68 3,70 x

 Gruppe: 2
1132 Lovise Skarbøvik Andresen Ålesund FIK 4,881  (04)

4,88 x x x 4,87 x

502 Linn Andrea Svensson Lindevik Kristiansands IF 4,632  (04)
4,34 4,53 4,63 4,57 4,52 4,47

781 Martine Bjugan Aam Ski IL Friidrett 4,853  (04)
4,41 4,51 4,39 4,61 4,67 4,85

717 Oda Linnea Ng Romerike Friidrett 4,404  (04)
4,14 4,40 4,33

477 Eirin Aae Skotheim Koll IL 4,395  (04)
4,37 x 4,39

718 Oda Schatvet Romerike Friidrett 4,286  (04)
4,28 x x

642 Julie Bakke Liland Norna-Salhus IL 4,247  (04)
3,99 x 4,24

400 Theebika Kulendran Groruddalen FIK 4,228  (04)
4,22 4,21 4,07

826 Henriette Collett-Østensen Sturla IF 4,189  (04)
4,18 4,06 x

652 Kaja Skogmo Oppegård IL 4,1510  (04)
3,21 3,97 4,15

683 Anna Maria Kristiansen Ready 3,8811  (04)
3,63 3,88 x

685 Ella Holmen Legernes Ready 3,8612  (04)
x 3,78 3,86

980 Kristina Vatnar Lie Tyrving IL 3,8113  (04)
3,66 3,81 x

592 Mina Kristiansen Moss IL 3,7714  (04)
3,14 3,61 3,77

843 Emma Sevaldhullet Haug Søndre Land IL 3,3815  (04)
3,38 3,14 x
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J-14 Lengde

Plassering Totalt
942 Hedvig Kallåk Tyrving IL 5,001
1132 Lovise Skarbøvik Andresen Ålesund FIK 4,882
781 Martine Bjugan Aam Ski IL Friidrett 4,853
399 Saveetha Satkunananthan Groruddalen FIK 4,824
182 Sissel Eliasson Alingsås IF, SWE 4,735
502 Linn Andrea Svensson Lindevi Kristiansands IF 4,636
564 Rakel Færevaag Bekken Mandal og Halse IL 4,627
620 Kaja Carlsen-Brown Nesøya IL 4,508
717 Oda Linnea Ng Romerike Friidrett 4,409
477 Eirin Aae Skotheim Koll IL 4,3910
483 Ingrid Hamsund Koll IL 4,3411
713 Kjersti Nicoline Lilleby Romerike Friidrett 4,2912
718 Oda Schatvet Romerike Friidrett 4,2813
1093 Hedda Berglund Vestby IL 4,2714
642 Julie Bakke Liland Norna-Salhus IL 4,2415
400 Theebika Kulendran Groruddalen FIK 4,2216
826 Henriette Collett-Østensen Sturla IF 4,1817
1039 Sophia Borgen Tyrving IL 4,1618
652 Kaja Skogmo Oppegård IL 4,1519
940 Hannah Emilie Bergh Tyrving IL 4,0220
568 Ulla Woxen Osestad Mandal og Halse IL 4,0121
814 Anouk de Haas Sturla IF 3,9822
1044 Synne Fiva Øiestad Tyrving IL 3,9623
619 Hekla Mathilda Henriksdottir M Nesøya IL 3,9324
683 Anna Maria Kristiansen Ready 3,8825
859 Rebecka Haaland Sørild FIK 3,8726
704 Alexandra K. Devik Romerike Friidrett 3,8627
685 Ella Holmen Legernes Ready 3,8628
417 Idun Langgård Antonsen Hamar IL 3,8229
980 Kristina Vatnar Lie Tyrving IL 3,8130
592 Mina Kristiansen Moss IL 3,7731
711 Kathrine Thonvald Romerike Friidrett 3,7032
843 Emma Sevaldhullet Haug Søndre Land IL 3,3833

J-14 Stav
  

329 Kassandra Schønberg Eidanger IL 3,101  (04)
2,80

o

2,90

o

3,00

o

3,10

xo

3,21

xxx

J-15 60 m
 Heat: 1

723 Stella Seraina Wang Romerike Friidrett 8,111  (03)
506 Emily Fjellvang Guldvog Lambertseter IF 8,402  (03)

1069 Maya Kristin Norling Tønsberg FIK 8,493  (03)
303 Rebekka Roheim Bækkelagets SK 8,824  (03)
436 Maya Møller Hellas, IF 8,855  (03)
649 Hanna Auguste Rehn Oppegård IL 8,936  (03)
632 Selma Gullikstad Nittedal IL 8,997  (03)

 Heat: 2
868 Kajsa Rooth Tjalve, IK 8,141  (03)
955 Ida Sophie Leir Tyrving IL 8,422  (03)

1017 Pernille Stensrud Tyrving IL 8,453  (03)
628 Maren Løken Normann Nittedal IL 8,664  (03)
542 Maiken Kallhovd Lørenskog FIL 8,775  (03)
397 Natalie Dalman Groruddalen FIK 8,996  (03)
900 Benedikte Hana Kristoffersen Tyrving IL 9,187  (03)
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J-15 60 m
391 Akshayah Vijai Groruddalen FIK 9,568  (03)

 Heat: 3
824 Hedda Ekrem Johansen Sturla IF 7,981  (03)
507 Emma Sophie Gjerland Lambertseter IF 8,412  (03)
626 Emma Celina Pytte Sagli Nittedal IL 8,813  (03)
884 Amanda Mora-svane Tyrving IL 9,144  (03)
402 Vanessa Agnete Yttergård Groruddalen FIK 9,195  (03)
973 Josefine Moltzau Fjeldtvedt Tyrving IL 9,326  (03)
437 Mina Marie Lønsetteig Hellas, IF 9,387  (03)
675 Sigrid Bjørnsdatter Wahlberg Ranheim IL DQ:R162.6  (03)

 Heat: 4
279 Anna Wang Ørjavik BUL-Tromsø 8,131  (03)
621 Miranda Lauvstad Nesøya IL 8,162  (03)
856 Kristine Moland Leiknes Sørild FIK 8,313  (03)
623 Anna Løken Normann Nittedal IL 8,654  (03)
606 Frida Halland Simensen Nesbyen IL 8,675  (03)
897 Aurora E Opland Tyrving IL 8,966
740 Malin Christensen Bjørge Sandefjord Turn & IF 9,217  (03)
440 Synne Juvik Hagland Hellas, IF 9,638  (03)

 Heat: 5
252 Josefina Maria Biernacki BUL, IL i 8,151  (03)
530 Dana Angelina Medic Lyngdal IL 8,342  (03)
604 Amalie Christin Eliassen Nesbyen IL 8,513  (03)
636 Tracie Duodu Nittedal IL 8,804  (03)
332 Thea Emilie Selstø Haugersveen Eidanger IL 8,865  (03)
957 Ingrid Amalie Lien Tyrving IL 8,966  (03)
594 Signe Furuseth Tegneby Moss IL 9,027  (03)
800 Linn Hege Gangstø Sortland FIK DQ:R162.6  (03)

J-15 60 m, finale
  

824 Hedda Ekrem Johansen Sturla IF 7,981  (03)
723 Stella Seraina Wang Romerike Friidrett 8,022  (03)
252 Josefina Maria Biernacki BUL, IL i 8,023  (03)
868 Kajsa Rooth Tjalve, IK 8,064  (03)
279 Anna Wang Ørjavik BUL-Tromsø 8,155  (03)
621 Miranda Lauvstad Nesøya IL 8,196  (03)
856 Kristine Moland Leiknes Sørild FIK 8,367  (03)
530 Dana Angelina Medic Lyngdal IL 8,368  (03)

J-15 800 m
 Heat: 1

212 Andrea Vammeli Wiik Askim IF 2,35,751  (03)
836 Synne Leonora Tronslien Sturla IF 2,39,512  (03)
594 Signe Furuseth Tegneby Moss IL 2,41,213  (03)
621 Miranda Lauvstad Nesøya IL 2,45,744  (03)
352 Aurora Johansen Fredrikstad IF 2,46,905  (03)

 Heat: 2
675 Sigrid Bjørnsdatter Wahlberg Ranheim IL 2,12,441  (03)
449 Eilén Brenne Herkules 2,12,452  (03)

1102 Anne Gine Løvnes Vidar SK 2,19,093  (03)
1111 Ingvild Julie Schrøder Brennhovd Vidar SK 2,19,394  (03)
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J-15 800 m
1031 Sigrid Alvik Tyrving IL 2,21,715  (03)
463 Helle Madsen Auensen Horten FIK 2,24,866  (03)

Plassering Totalt
675 Sigrid Bjørnsdatter Wahlberg Ranheim IL 2,12,441
449 Eilén Brenne Herkules 2,12,452
1102 Anne Gine Løvnes Vidar SK 2,19,093
1111 Ingvild Julie Schrøder Brennho Vidar SK 2,19,394
1031 Sigrid Alvik Tyrving IL 2,21,715
463 Helle Madsen Auensen Horten FIK 2,24,866
212 Andrea Vammeli Wiik Askim IF 2,35,757
836 Synne Leonora Tronslien Sturla IF 2,39,518
594 Signe Furuseth Tegneby Moss IL 2,41,219
621 Miranda Lauvstad Nesøya IL 2,45,7410
352 Aurora Johansen Fredrikstad IF 2,46,9011

J-15 Stav
  

332 Thea Emilie Selstø Haugersveen Eidanger IL 2,501  (03)
2,30

o

2,40

-

2,50

o

2,60

-

2,70

xxx

433 Lillian Amponsah Washington Hellas, IF 2,502  (03)
1,70

o

1,80

o

1,90

xo

2,00

o

2,10

o

2,20

xo

2,30

o

2,40

xo

2,50

xxo

2,60

xxx

306 Silje Eide Nygård Bækkelagets SK 2,003  (03)
1,60

o

1,70

o

1,80

o

1,90

xxo

2,00

o

2,10

xxx

740 Malin Christensen Bjørge Sandefjord Turn & IF 2,004  (03)
1,50

xo

1,60

xo

1,70

o

1,80

o

1,90

xxo

2,00

o

2,10

xxx

J-15 Tresteg Grop 2

  
852 Elizabete Elina Cakure Sørild FIK 10,541  (03)

9,74 9,70 10,34 9,76 10,20 10,54

623 Anna Løken Normann Nittedal IL 10,282  (03)
10,10 9,88 10,12 9,97 9,90 10,28

590 Mathilde Sofie Karlsen Klokseth Moss IL 10,213  (03)
10,00 10,01 10,21 x 9,95 10,08

464 Johanna Ming Schmidt Johansen Horten FIK 10,024  (03)
9,27 9,64 9,37 9,38 9,39 10,02

897 Aurora E Opland Tyrving IL 9,945
9,39 9,94 9,50 9,79 9,61 x

723 Stella Seraina Wang Romerike Friidrett 9,596  (03)
9,59 9,14 - - - -

831 Lotte Lislerud Nilsen Sturla IF 9,457  (03)
9,29 9,38 9,43 9,41 x 9,45

836 Synne Leonora Tronslien Sturla IF 9,448  (03)
x 9,35 x 8,97 9,44 x

632 Selma Gullikstad Nittedal IL 9,269  (03)
8,88 9,26 8,99

621 Miranda Lauvstad Nesøya IL 8,9210  (03)
8,92 8,84 8,88

833 Sarah Anny Wagstaff Pedersen Sturla IF 8,8511  (03)
x 8,85 8,73

740 Malin Christensen Bjørge Sandefjord Turn & IF 8,6412  (03)
8,58 8,64 8,56
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J-15 Tresteg Grop 2

402 Vanessa Agnete Yttergård Groruddalen FIK 7,8613  (03)
x x 7,86

396 Mina de Paoli Williams Groruddalen FIK -  (03)
- - - - - -

J-16 60 m
 Heat: 1

345 Emma Moldestad Abotnes Fana IL 7,961  (02)
607 Gro Marcela Tvedt Nesbyen IL 8,132  (02)
941 Hanne Solberg Løtveit Tyrving IL 8,293  (02)
615 Aurora Larsen Græger Nesøya IL 8,534  (02)
557 Ida Woxen Osestad Mandal og Halse IL 8,625  (02)

1043 Susanne Nisansela Bye Tyrving IL 8,676  (02)
246 Hedvig Zai Jonassen BUL, IL i DQ:R162.6  (02)

 Heat: 2
186 Leah Marie Henriksen Indrebø Ask Friidrett 7,981  (02)
806 Elea Jørstad Bock Stein FIK 8,192  (02)
347 Amanda Bakker Knutsen Fredrikstad IF 8,423  (02)
857 Madelen Haaheim Sveinungsen Sørild FIK 8,444  (02)
361 Hanna Kristin Oksmo Fredrikstad IF 8,565  (02)
456 Sofie Berglund Ellingsen Herkules 8,696  (02)
392 Amelia Elzbieta Mysiara Groruddalen FIK 8,807  (02)
195 Hannah Hardeland Skancke Asker SK 9,818  (02)

 Heat: 3
494 Vilde Marstein Koll IL 7,981  (02)
603 Abigail Ogoti Nesbyen IL 8,082  (02)
754 Josefine Biørnstad Sarpsborg IL 8,233  (02)
393 Gaaviga Sureskaran Groruddalen FIK 8,514  (02)
268 Sara Furnes BUL, IL i 8,585  (02)
205 Matilde Sagen Lande Asker SK 8,856  (02)
788 Anne Haave Snøgg Friidrett 8,897  (02)
261 Nenneh Janko BUL, IL i 9,098

J-16 60 m, finale
  

494 Vilde Marstein Koll IL 7,871  (02)
345 Emma Moldestad Abotnes Fana IL 7,892  (02)
186 Leah Marie Henriksen Indrebø Ask Friidrett 7,983  (02)
603 Abigail Ogoti Nesbyen IL 8,044  (02)
754 Josefine Biørnstad Sarpsborg IL 8,155  (02)
607 Gro Marcela Tvedt Nesbyen IL 8,196  (02)
806 Elea Jørstad Bock Stein FIK 8,237  (02)
941 Hanne Solberg Løtveit Tyrving IL 8,308  (02)

J-16 800 m
  

349 Anniken Årebrot Fredrikstad IF 2,21,681  (02)
549 Karen Plukkerud Løten Friidrett 2,36,522  (02)
557 Ida Woxen Osestad Mandal og Halse IL 2,37,443  (02)
260 Maybel Akosua Boateng BUL, IL i 2,58,504  (02)
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J-16 800 m

J-16 Stav
  

567 Therese Torvund Mandal og Halse IL 2,701  (02)
2,40

xo

2,50

o

2,60

xo

2,70

o

2,80

xxx

J-16 Tresteg Grop 2

  
481 Hedda Kronstrand Kvalvåg Koll IL 12,291  (02)

12,02 x 12,29 11,48 11,53 11,88

334 Erika Hoffmann Fagernes IL 10,842  (02)
10,13 x 10,73 10,28 10,69 10,84

557 Ida Woxen Osestad Mandal og Halse IL 9,493  (02)
9,49 x 9,48 9,45 9,08 9,19

554 Aya Tarik Qashua Mandal og Halse IL 9,064  (02)
9,06 x 8,69 x 8,54 8,68

797 Andrine Jørgensen Sortland FIK 8,855  (02)
8,47 8,75 8,75 8,67 8,82 8,85

562 Martha Vatnedal Mandal og Halse IL 8,446  (02)
7,82 8,25 8,24 8,44 - -

J-17 60 m
 Heat: 1

644 Martine Kolbeinshavn Hjørnevik Norna-Salhus IL 7,751  (01)
295 Iben Carnhed Bækkelagets SK 8,052  (01)

1109 Frida Røe Tærum Vidar SK 8,093  (01)
249 Ingrid Østensen Noss BUL, IL i 8,444  (01)
771 Selma Berg Folkedal Sem IF 8,495  (01)
337 Kari Øye Fagernes IL 8,516  (01)
245 Hannah Matthews Celius BUL, IL i 8,627  (01)

 Heat: 2
756 Lone Malmberg Sarpsborg IL 8,041  (01)
986 Linnea Gateman Tyrving IL 8,082  (01)
820 Ester Holt Sturla IF 8,093  (01)
825 Helene Oulie Sturla IF 8,224  (01)
724 Amilia Bolsø Mediaa Runar, IL 8,495  (01)
739 Kristine Løwe Stillerud Sandefjord Turn & IF 8,946  (01)

1144 Chidera Maria Chukwuemeka Asker SK 9,257

 Heat: 3
522 Cathrine Trøen Lillehammer IF 7,891  (01)
998 Maria Aaberg Tyrving IL 7,992  (01)
809 Maria Helene Fagerli Storfjord IL 8,003  (01)
184 Karoline Jæger Aremark IF 8,144  (01)
974 Julie Margrethe von Krogh Tyrving IL 8,195  (01)
236 Daniella Akua Boateema BUL, IL i 8,506  (01)
727 Line Aasland Runar, IL 8,837  (01)
536 Anine Austad Lørenskog FIL 9,118

FriSysBærum Idrettspark - 11.02.2018 08:36:4 Side 38 av 45



Resultatliste 10.02.2018

Thon Hotels Tyrvinglekene 10.-11. feb. 2018

J-17 60 m, finale
  

644 Martine Kolbeinshavn Hjørnevik Norna-Salhus IL 7,631  (01)
522 Cathrine Trøen Lillehammer IF 7,862  (01)
998 Maria Aaberg Tyrving IL 7,943  (01)
809 Maria Helene Fagerli Storfjord IL 7,984  (01)
295 Iben Carnhed Bækkelagets SK 8,055  (01)
986 Linnea Gateman Tyrving IL 8,096  (01)
820 Ester Holt Sturla IF 8,127  (01)
756 Lone Malmberg Sarpsborg IL 8,208  (01)

J-17 800 m
  

214 Mari Andreassen Rud Askim IF 2,19,431  (01)
887 Anastasia Charlotte Schnell Tyrving IL 2,24,742  (01)
703 Sarah Marie Samuelsen Rjukan IL 2,29,323  (01)

J-17 Stav
  

487 Lea Leivestad Scharff Koll IL 2,501  (01)
2,20

o

2,30

xo

2,40

o

2,50

xxo

2,60

xxx

727 Line Aasland Runar, IL NM  (01)
2,30

xxx

J-17 Tresteg Grop 2

  
184 Karoline Jæger Aremark IF 11,791  (01)

11,33 x 11,36 11,52 11,76 11,79

579 Astrid Skiri Refsdal Moss IL 10,372  (01)
10,34 10,37 10,13 10,17 - -

J-18/19 60 m
 Heat: 1

1087 Ida Eikeng Urædd Friidrett 7,521  (99)
807 Thea Aase Pedersen Stein FIK 7,952  (00)

1084 Tonje Moen Ullensaker/Kisa IL 8,113  (00)
664 Silje Therese Skyttermoen Orion FIK 8,224  (99)
338 Maria Lill Garvik Fagernes IL 8,255  (00)
888 Andrea Kristiane Dammen Tyrving IL 8,266  (00)
746 Josefine Grønset Løken Sandvin, IL 8,387  (99)
810 Monica Kristine Fagerli Storfjord IL 8,388  (00)

 Heat: 2
666 Tonje Fjellet Kristiansen Orion FIK 7,841  (99)
657 Ingrid Storlien Orion FIK 8,022  (99)
265 Rashida Akpana Assa BUL, IL i 8,053  (00)
516 Josefine Tomine Eriksen Larvik Turn & IF 8,074  (00)
672 Kristina Stensvoll Reppe Ranheim IL 8,195  (00)
537 Cassandra Baptiste Bache Lørenskog FIL 8,296  (00)
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J-18/19 60 m
869 Katinka Li Schumann Tjalve, IK 8,317  (00)
789 Irun Berget Hedegart Snøgg Friidrett 8,758  (00)

 Heat: 3
867 Kaitesi Auma Ertzgaard Tjalve, IK 7,851  (00)
905 Celina Nilsen Lundevik Tyrving IL 8,052  (99)
532 Maja Emilia Medic Lyngdal IL 8,103  (00)
489 Marie Fiedler Amlien Koll IL 8,264  (00)
527 Mathilde Brenden Skjellerud Lillehammer IF 8,385  (99)
280 Victoria Cecilie Fagerthun BUL-Tromsø 8,446  (99)

1016 Pernille Løwe Tyrving IL 8,587  (99)
284 Andrea Smedsrud Gammelgård Bækkelagets SK 8,728  (00)

J-18/19 60 m, finale
  

1087 Ida Eikeng Urædd Friidrett 7,561  (99)
666 Tonje Fjellet Kristiansen Orion FIK 7,822  (99)
867 Kaitesi Auma Ertzgaard Tjalve, IK 7,833  (00)
807 Thea Aase Pedersen Stein FIK 7,844  (00)
905 Celina Nilsen Lundevik Tyrving IL 8,055  (99)
516 Josefine Tomine Eriksen Larvik Turn & IF 8,086  (00)
265 Rashida Akpana Assa BUL, IL i 8,087  (00)
657 Ingrid Storlien Orion FIK 8,158  (99)

J-18/19 Kule 4,0kg

  
1087 Ida Eikeng Urædd Friidrett 12,321  (99)

11,42 11,83 x 11,34 11,64 12,32

760 Julie Noraberg Nilsen Seljord IL 10,522  (00)
9,93 10,17 10,33 10,49 10,52 10,10

746 Josefine Grønset Løken Sandvin, IL 10,313  (99)
9,36 9,10 9,64 x 9,57 10,31

720 Ragnhild Spange Brekke Romerike Friidrett 10,074  (00)
9,44 9,07 9,52 10,07 9,71 9,36

844 Mari Øiom Askvig Søndre Land IL 9,615  (00)
9,61 9,38 9,23 9,57 9,11 8,33

434 Malene Kollberg Hellas, IF 9,246  (99)
9,17 9,19 8,77 8,80 8,26 9,24

818 Emma de Haas Sturla IF 9,117  (00)
9,11 8,30 8,30 8,89 8,42 8,33

715 Malin Thoresen Romerike Friidrett 9,088  (00)
7,88 8,18 8,88 9,08 7,99 8,22

527 Mathilde Brenden Skjellerud Lillehammer IF 8,499  (99)
8,49 8,19 8,19

288 Caroline Haugan Bækkelagets SK 8,3210  (00)
x 8,32 8,12

369 Maja Nødtveidt Andersen Fredrikstad IF 8,2811  (00)
8,28 8,04 8,03

J-18/19 Stav
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J-18/19 Stav
  

944 Helena Elisabeth Tørmo Kastelein Tyrving IL 2,401  (00)
2,10

o

2,30

o

2,40

o

2,50

xxx

J-18/19 Tresteg Grop 2

  
888 Andrea Kristiane Dammen Tyrving IL 10,841  (00)

10,70 10,39 10,53 10,84 10,08 10,70

906 Celine Marie Tangerås Bressand Tyrving IL 10,552  (99)
10,55 x x 10,51 x x

944 Helena Elisabeth Tørmo Kastelein Tyrving IL 10,523  (00)
10,41 x 10,35 10,52 x 10,38

789 Irun Berget Hedegart Snøgg Friidrett 9,564  (00)
9,43 x x 9,19 9,56 9,36

KS 3000 m
  

1142 Tessa Frenay Halden IL 9,43,741
627 Hannah Berntzen Engevik Nittedal IL 10,15,942  (02)
692 Liv Nordengen Ringerike FIK 11,11,213  (98)

1080 Ingeborg Nordaune Ullensaker/Kisa IL 11,35,424

Tid avgjørende

KS 400 m
 Heat: 1

418 Mille Eide Nyhus Hamar IL 1,02,201  (03)
521 Margrethe Lauritzen Larvik Turn & IF 1,02,702  (00)
194 Hanna Simone Køping Hoftun Asker SK 1,02,923  (99)
802 Stine Emye Solheim Sortland FIK 1,07,174  (00)
739 Kristine Løwe Stillerud Sandefjord Turn & IF 1,08,225  (01)

 Heat: 2
829 Ingrid Pernille Rismark Sturla IF 59,321  (01)
503 Tina Helen Bergem Kristiansands IF 1,00,272  (94)
910 Constance Løken Dahl Tyrving IL 1,01,043  (01)
664 Silje Therese Skyttermoen Orion FIK 1,02,124  (99)

 Heat: 3
374 Nora Kollerød Wold Fredrikstad IF 56,511  (97)

1085 Vår Åsheim Ullensaker/Kisa IL 56,842  (99)
871 Malin Ingeborg Nyfors Tjalve, IK 57,493  (97)
643 June Sæbøe Tveit Norna-Salhus IL 58,194  (99)

1077 Emilie Hov Andreassen Ullensaker/Kisa IL 1,02,075
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KS 400 m

Plassering Totalt
374 Nora Kollerød Wold Fredrikstad IF 56,511
1085 Vår Åsheim Ullensaker/Kisa IL 56,842
871 Malin Ingeborg Nyfors Tjalve, IK 57,493
643 June Sæbøe Tveit Norna-Salhus IL 58,194
829 Ingrid Pernille Rismark Sturla IF 59,325
503 Tina Helen Bergem Kristiansands IF 1,00,276
910 Constance Løken Dahl Tyrving IL 1,01,047
1077 Emilie Hov Andreassen Ullensaker/Kisa IL 1,02,078
664 Silje Therese Skyttermoen Orion FIK 1,02,129
418 Mille Eide Nyhus Hamar IL 1,02,2010
521 Margrethe Lauritzen Larvik Turn & IF 1,02,7011
194 Hanna Simone Køping Hoftun Asker SK 1,02,9212
802 Stine Emye Solheim Sortland FIK 1,07,1713
739 Kristine Løwe Stillerud Sandefjord Turn & IF 1,08,2214

KS 60 m
 Heat: 1

878 Mari Gilde Brubak Trondheim Friidrett 7,701  (90)
871 Malin Ingeborg Nyfors Tjalve, IK 7,892  (97)
879 Marte Pettersen Trondheim Friidrett 7,913  (97)
272 Thaniya Panchalingam BUL, IL i 8,084  (98)
193 Frida Hjertø Høidahl Asker SK 8,165  (98)

1019 Petra Stepankova Tyrving IL 8,246  (86)
277 Udoka Chile Madu BUL, IL i 8,387  (98)
525 Karen Høystad Lillehammer IF 8,538  (98)

 Heat: 2
787 Nathalie Ommundsen Johnsen Skjalg IL 7,781  (98)
875 Vilde Gjesbakk Tjalve, IK 7,812  (96)
526 Marit Aarvaag Storaker Lillehammer IF 8,013  (88)
503 Tina Helen Bergem Kristiansands IF 8,184  (94)
534 Randi Fredrikke Victoria Vik Johann Lyngdal IL 8,205  (96)
296 Ingvild Hjortnæs Larsen Bækkelagets SK 8,226  (92)
671 Helene Heskestad Ranheim IL 8,357  (95)
673 Linn Røen Skjermo Ranheim IL DNS  (95)

KS 60 m, finale
  

878 Mari Gilde Brubak Trondheim Friidrett 7,671  (90)
787 Nathalie Ommundsen Johnsen Skjalg IL 7,702  (98)
875 Vilde Gjesbakk Tjalve, IK 7,793  (96)
871 Malin Ingeborg Nyfors Tjalve, IK 7,944  (97)
879 Marte Pettersen Trondheim Friidrett 7,955  (97)
272 Thaniya Panchalingam BUL, IL i 8,036  (98)
526 Marit Aarvaag Storaker Lillehammer IF DNS  (88)
193 Frida Hjertø Høidahl Asker SK DNS  (98)

KS 60 m, funksjonshemm
  

953 Ida Nesse Tyrving IL 9,821  (92)
327 Ann Selda Deliler Eidanger IL 12,082  (99)
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KS Kule 4,0kg

  
1090 Veronika Brekke Zlamalik Veldre Friidrett 9,611  (98)

9,59 9,61 x 9,26 9,09 8,98

953 Ida Nesse Tyrving IL 8,822  (92)
8,82 x 8,48 8,34 8,58 8,68

KS Stav
  

743 Tonje Florvaag Sandnes IL 2,901  (94)
2,80

o

2,90

o

3,00

xxx

KS Tresteg Grop 2

  
253 Julie Margrete Gaustad BUL, IL i 11,441  (96)

11,40 11,44 x x x x

MS 3000 m
  

416 Trym Halvard Sagstuen Tønnesen Halden IL 8,54,071  (00)
772 Ronny Losoa Sigdal FIK 8,58,702  (80)
667 Dag Einar Bøtun Oslostudentenes IK 9,14,823  (92)
275 Tobias Grønstad BUL, IL i 9,17,094
668 Geir Gjessing Oslostudentenes IK 9,22,385  (94)
315 Olger Breivik Pedersen Dimna IL 9,31,546  (89)
317 Roger Thompson Driv Idrettslag 9,40,697  (76)
528 Petter Johansen Lillehammer IF 9,55,268  (98)

1152 Jørgen Enkerud Vidar SK 9,55,429  (00)
600 Victor Ribsskog Lie Mosvik IL 10,02,8410  (92)
524 Elyas Tesfamichael Lillehammer IF 10,05,3711  (01)
822 Fredrik Frossdal Sturla IF 10,20,5412  (99)

Tid avgjørende

MS 400 m
 Heat: 1

977 Kenneth Vik Gulbrandsen Tyrving IL 52,401  (97)
1146 Eivind Drabløs Tyrving IL 52,762
227 Anders Nikolai Bovolden BUL, IL i 53,253  (01)
500 Georg Ovesen Kristiansand Løpeklub 54,504  (02)
376 Viktor Andresen Fredrikstad IF 57,985  (01)

 Heat: 2
904 Carl Valdemar Ebbesen Tyrving IL 52,161  (99)
558 Jesper Møll Vårdal Mandal og Halse IL 52,232  (99)

1018 Peter Horvati Svoren Tyrving IL 52,343  (01)
805 Øystein Steinsvik Evjen Sortland FIK 56,364  (99)
581 Bendik Tobias Oshaug Hansen Moss IL DNF  (98)

 Heat: 3
1143 Marquis Caldwell Sparta, DEN 48,491
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MS 400 m
1045 Syver Røinaas Tyrving IL 49,302  (99)
1082 Markus Einan Ullensaker/Kisa IL 51,103  (97)
216 Loïc Van Oost AVR, BEL 51,134  (95)
501 Sander Svensson Lindevik Kristiansand Løpeklub 56,115  (01)

Tid avgjørende

Plassering Totalt
1143 Marquis Caldwell Sparta, DEN 48,491
1045 Syver Røinaas Tyrving IL 49,302
1082 Markus Einan Ullensaker/Kisa IL 51,103
216 Loïc Van Oost AVR, BEL 51,134
904 Carl Valdemar Ebbesen Tyrving IL 52,165
558 Jesper Møll Vårdal Mandal og Halse IL 52,236
1018 Peter Horvati Svoren Tyrving IL 52,347
977 Kenneth Vik Gulbrandsen Tyrving IL 52,408
1146 Eivind Drabløs Tyrving IL 52,769
227 Anders Nikolai Bovolden BUL, IL i 53,2510
500 Georg Ovesen Kristiansand Løpeklubb 54,5011
501 Sander Svensson Lindevik Kristiansand Løpeklubb 56,1112
805 Øystein Steinsvik Evjen Sortland FIK 56,3613
376 Viktor Andresen Fredrikstad IF 57,9814
581 Bendik Tobias Oshaug Hansen Moss IL DNF 

MS 60 m
 Heat: 1

874 Nickolai Jallow Tjalve, IK 6,931
257 Mathias Narum BUL, IL i 7,162  (97)
346 Lasse Solheim Angelshaug Florø Tog IF 7,313  (98)
316 Sander Ringstad Kanestrøm Dimna IL 7,704  (98)
419 Roar Fjellet Hamar IL 7,895  (66)
744 Torleiv Hølland Sandnes IL 7,966  (69)
441 Vegard Hope Bjørge Hellas, IF DQ:R162.6  (98)

 Heat: 2
670 Christian Mensah Trondheim Friidrett 7,011  (96)
298 Khoa Henrik Luong Bækkelagets SK 7,112  (93)
977 Kenneth Vik Gulbrandsen Tyrving IL 7,213  (97)
531 Helge Sveindal Rosfjord Lyngdal IL 7,434  (97)
830 Jørgen Kornerud Sturla IF 7,765  (94)
497 Johan Glenderød Tovari Kongsvinger IL 7,886  (93)
823 Frode Holt Sturla IF 8,177  (64)

 Heat: 3
420 Dennis Otieno Hammarby, SWE 6,971
934 Hallgeir Martinsen Tyrving IL 7,072  (89)

1021 Samuel Gyedu Tyrving IL 7,183  (94)
444 Aleksander Fikru Amlie Herkules 7,364  (95)
601 Paul-Louis O'Rock Narvik IL 7,665  (89)
228 Andreas Askim Vatne BUL, IL i 7,676  (98)
535 Simon Miguel Gusevik Lyngdal IL 8,197  (96)
428 Jakob Jilani Habib Wang Hellas, IF 8,738  (94)

MS 60 m, finale
  

420 Dennis Otieno Hammarby, SWE 6,901
874 Nickolai Jallow Tjalve, IK 6,902
934 Hallgeir Martinsen Tyrving IL 7,083  (89)
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MS 60 m, finale
298 Khoa Henrik Luong Bækkelagets SK 7,104  (93)
977 Kenneth Vik Gulbrandsen Tyrving IL 7,105  (97)
257 Mathias Narum BUL, IL i 7,156  (97)

1021 Samuel Gyedu Tyrving IL 7,177  (94)
670 Christian Mensah Trondheim Friidrett DQ:R162.6  (96)

MS Kule 7,26kg

  
389 Tom Arne Helgesen Grane IK 10,991  (70)

10,99 10,81 10,61 10,23 10,35 10,13

792 Roar Sigurd Uglem Snøgg Friidrett 10,582  (66)
10,34 10,47 10,58 10,27 10,32 10,49

535 Simon Miguel Gusevik Lyngdal IL 6,453  (96)
6,17 6,04 5,97 6,07 6,45 5,93

428 Jakob Jilani Habib Wang Hellas, IF 5,024  (94)
4,87 5,02 4,37 x x x

MS Stav
  

864 Andreas Fernandes Thomaz Gjesdal Tjalve, IK 4,601  (95)
4,60

o

4,80

xxx

MS Tresteg Grop 1

  
823 Frode Holt Sturla IF 11,631  (64)

11,47 11,23 11,63 x 11,44 11,42

FriSysBærum Idrettspark - 11.02.2018 08:36:4 Side 45 av 45


